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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 16.39

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner2 17.13

STRM  8Brielle Hristov3 17.52

LRW  8Cecilia Correira4 17.57

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 18.39

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk6 18.58

EDGE  8Eliza Mack7 18.62

CONY  8Eleanor Curley8 19.33

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook9 19.41

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt10 19.58

HYV  7Valerie Dulong11 19.97

ORO  8Penny Pratt12 20.04

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon13 20.13

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney14 20.14

STRM  8Madison Gallagher15 20.15

SAS  6Quinn Driver16 20.26

STRM  8Olivia Whaley17 20.57

CVSA  8Margot Dall18 20.61

ADDI  8Allie Curtis19 20.87

ABF  8Lola Hale20 20.95

UVAC  7Eva Odom21 21.21

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham22 21.28

ORO  7Harper Pike23 21.33

STS  7Nora Rank24 21.58

ONE  7Charlotte Vouvakis25 21.66

ORO  6Rose Gargac26 21.95

ATLA  8Izzy Willette27 21.96

RAYS  8Marta Bayreuther28 22.07

ADDI  7Lydia Court29 22.18

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley30 22.21

ADDI  8Addie Cook31 22.81

RAYS  7Brooke Barrett32 23.43

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr33 25.34

STRM  7Analeigh Gouthro34 26.69

SAS  8Sailor Cox35 28.77

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 35.74

LRW  8Cecilia Correira2 38.99

STRM  8Brielle Hristov3 40.92

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon4 45.11

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 45.67

EDGE  8Eliza Mack6 45.96

ADDI  8Allie Curtis7 46.38

CRVS  8Juneau Cole8 48.23

UVAC  7Eva Odom9 48.74

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley10 49.05

RAYS  8Sarah Knowlton11 49.47

CRVS  8Eva Munford12 49.64

STRM  8Fiona Price13 49.93

UVAC  8Emma Saler14 51.58

ATLA  8Izzy Willette15 52.55

STRM  7Glenna Morse16 52.80

ABF  6Poppy Hale17 53.03

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr18 57.97

UVAC  8Madelyn Hall--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 1:20.16

38.99 41.17

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan2 1:20.62

39.58 41.04

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 1:28.74

43.26 45.48

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk4 1:31.20

43.11 48.09

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner5 1:33.52

47.04 46.48

STRM  8Brielle Hristov6 1:42.00

SAS  8Cate Marlow7 1:43.25

44.02 59.23

ORO  7Harper Pike8 1:46.27

48.55 57.72

ORO  8Penny Pratt9 1:46.96

51.22 55.74

STRM  8Olivia Whaley10 1:50.76

52.27 58.49

ATST  8Delaney Kittrell11 2:01.42

53.53 1:07.89

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 2:53.24

40.39 45.18 41.2346.44

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan2 3:02.70

42.82 48.77 44.5446.57

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 19.14

STRM  8Brielle Hristov2 19.40

ORO  8Penny Pratt3 21.22

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 21.50

ATST  8Esme Jameson5 21.76

STRM  8Fiona Price6 21.96

LRW  8Cecilia Correira7 22.06

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk8 22.16

CONY  8Eleanor Curley9 22.48

SAS  8Cate Marlow10 23.08

STS  7Nora Rank11 23.09

ADDI  8Allie Curtis12 23.26

HYV  7Valerie Dulong13 23.45

RAYS  8Marta Bayreuther14 23.63

ABF  8Lola Hale15 23.71

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon16 23.87

UVAC  8Emma Saler17 23.89

UVAC  8Madelyn Hall18 24.00

UVAC  7Eva Odom19 24.03

STRM  7Glenna Morse20 24.45

EDGE  8Eliza Mack21 24.46

RAYS  8Sarah Knowlton22 24.51

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney23 24.64

ATLA  8Izzy Willette24 24.66

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett25 24.69

ADDI  8Addie Cook26 25.33

STRM  8Madison Gallagher27 25.51

SAS  8Sailor Cox*28 25.82

RAYS  7Brooke Barrett*28 25.82

CRVS  8Eva Munford30 25.97

MIDD  7Caroline Dietrich31 26.01

CRVS  8Juneau Cole32 26.31

CVSA  8Margot Dall33 26.83

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley34 27.53

ABF  6Poppy Hale35 27.90

STRM  7Analeigh Gouthro36 31.35

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan1 43.44

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis2 43.90

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk3 49.09

ATST  8Esme Jameson4 49.21

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt5 49.66

STRM  8Brielle Hristov6 50.47

ABF  8Lola Hale7 50.77

SAS  6Quinn Driver*8 50.99

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon*8 50.99

ADDI  8Allie Curtis10 51.15

LRW  8Cecilia Correira11 51.59

STS  7Nora Rank12 52.33

ORO  8Penny Pratt13 53.82

STRM  8Madison Gallagher14 54.07

EDGE  8Eliza Mack15 55.28

ADDI  7Lydia Court16 55.31

HYV  7Valerie Dulong17 55.52

ORO  6Rose Gargac18 55.72

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook19 56.09

STRM  8Olivia Whaley20 56.42

RAYS  8Sarah Knowlton21 58.05

ORO  7Harper Pike22 58.11

ABF  6Poppy Hale23 59.34

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham24 59.83

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley25 1:02.73

ADDI  8Addie Cook--- DQ
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM  8Brielle Hristov1 1:37.61

48.72 48.89

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan2 1:41.97

51.21 50.76

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk3 1:44.10

51.24 52.86

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 1:45.87

48.66 57.21

ABF  8Lola Hale5 1:49.42

52.43 56.99

STRM  8Fiona Price6 1:50.10

52.15 57.95

ATST  8Esme Jameson7 1:50.51

ORO  8Penny Pratt8 1:52.33

52.50 59.83

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk1 24.35

CONY  8Eleanor Curley2 24.50

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 25.33

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 25.65

ATST  8Delaney Kittrell5 25.68

RAYS  7Brooke Barrett6 25.71

CVSA  8Margot Dall7 25.95

STRM  8Madison Gallagher8 25.97

ABF  8Lola Hale9 26.15

HYV  7Valerie Dulong10 27.02

STRM  8Fiona Price11 27.25

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett12 27.66

UVAC  8Emma Saler13 27.68

EDGE  8Eliza Mack14 27.75

ORO  8Penny Pratt15 28.15

SAS  8Cate Marlow16 28.33

SAS  8Sailor Cox17 28.60

STS  7Nora Rank18 28.71

ONE  7Charlotte Vouvakis19 28.75

SAS  6Quinn Driver20 29.12

RAYS  8Marta Bayreuther21 29.19

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon22 30.91

CRVS  8Eva Munford23 31.34

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr24 31.57

MIDD  7Caroline Dietrich25 32.03

CRVS  8Juneau Cole26 32.10

ADDI  8Addie Cook27 32.58

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney28 33.03

STRM  7Analeigh Gouthro29 39.27

STRM  7Glenna Morse--- DQ

UVAC  8Madelyn Hall--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan1 50.33

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk2 52.08

CONY  8Eleanor Curley3 52.80

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner4 55.63

ABF  8Lola Hale5 55.76

LRW  8Cecilia Correira6 57.10

EDGE  8Eliza Mack7 57.37

STRM  8Brielle Hristov8 57.93

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett9 59.05

ATST  8Delaney Kittrell10 1:00.17

CVSA  8Margot Dall11 1:00.62

ONE  7Charlotte Vouvakis12 1:01.72

SAS  8Cate Marlow13 1:01.82

STRM  8Madison Gallagher14 1:02.34

RAYS  8Marta Bayreuther15 1:04.02

ORO  8Penny Pratt16 1:05.41

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham17 1:06.20

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr18 1:08.17

HYV  7Valerie Dulong--- DQ

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt--- DQ

RAYS  7Brooke Barrett--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan1 1:51.15

53.95 57.20

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk2 1:52.46

54.68 57.78

CONY  8Eleanor Curley3 1:57.35

56.93 1:00.42

ATST  8Delaney Kittrell4 2:09.79

1:02.13 1:07.66

STRM  8Madison Gallagher5 2:15.79

1:01.30 1:14.49

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner1 19.90

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis2 20.14

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 21.10

EDGE  8Eliza Mack4 21.15

RAYS  8Sarah Knowlton5 22.08

HYV  7Valerie Dulong6 22.33

STRM  8Brielle Hristov7 23.21

ORO  8Penny Pratt8 24.46

ABF  8Lola Hale9 25.51

CONY  8Eleanor Curley10 25.89

SAS  6Quinn Driver11 26.10

STRM  8Olivia Whaley12 26.53

ONE  7Charlotte Vouvakis13 26.94

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook14 27.74

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon15 28.40

UVAC  7Eva Odom16 28.62

SAS  8Sailor Cox17 29.90

GYT  8Hannah Pinkham18 31.01

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney19 34.44

ABF  6Poppy Hale20 34.70

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan1 40.91

STRM  8Brielle Hristov2 53.82

SAS  8Cate Marlow3 54.98

ATST  8Esme Jameson4 1:06.12

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Jeanelle Zipagan1 1:42.31

46.41 55.90

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Isabelle Bakis1 1:36.65

48.01 48.64

ABF  8Sophia Melnyk2 1:40.77

50.12 50.65

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 1:43.06

50.21 52.85

EDGE  8Eliza Mack4 1:48.30

50.79 57.51

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 1:49.75

50.05 59.70

RAYS  8Audrey Gagnon6 1:50.09

51.36 58.73

ABF  8Lola Hale7 1:50.15

53.63 56.52

ORO  8Penny Pratt8 1:54.46

CRVS  8Eva Munford9 2:07.00

1:01.37 1:05.63

STRM  7Analeigh Gouthro10 2:33.32

1:09.47 1:23.85

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAS1 1:28.70

Quinn Driver 6 Vivienne Cyr 8

Sailor Cox 8 Cate Marlow 8

47.67 41.03

AUVAC2 1:29.59

Madelyn Hall 8 Emma Saler 8

Gretel Morhardt 8 Hannah Burnett 8

27.41 1:02.18
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

ARAYS3 1:29.61

Sarah Knowlton 8 Marta Bayreuther 8

Brooke Barrett 7 Audrey Gagnon 8

47.77 41.84

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 1:20.96

Isabelle Bakis 8 Lola Hale 8

Jeanelle Zipagan 8 Sophia Melnyk 8

1:27.72

ARAYS2 1:28.58

Audrey Gagnon 8 Brooke Barrett 7

Sarah Knowlton 8 Marta Bayreuther 8

48.91 39.67

ASAS3 1:44.50

Sailor Cox 8 Cate Marlow 8

Quinn Driver 6 Vivienne Cyr 8

53.02 51.48

AADDI4 1:57.19

Lydia Court 7 Allie Curtis 8

Addie Cook 8 Skylar Buckley 8

1:00.31 56.88

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Heejin Noh1 32.13

RAYS 10Skylar Virgilio2 33.21

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath3 33.40

UVAC 10Jordan Crance4 33.83

STRM 10Veliane Amoah5 33.95

HYV  9Juliette Lapointe6 34.29

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys7 34.43

RAYS 10Anna Quist8 34.44

SAS 10Reese Driver9 34.68

RAYS 10Briella Fox10 34.75

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney*11 34.87

STRM 10Lana Nazaka*11 34.87

CVSA 10Maddie Hudak13 34.90

STRM 10Heidi Heber14 34.92

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis15 34.97

CVSA 10Stella Swanson16 34.98

ADDI 10Mary McGuire*17 35.06

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao*17 35.06

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz19 35.34

ORO  9Emnet Adane20 35.62

ATST 10Sylvie Hulton21 36.12

HYV 10Madeline Havlak22 36.23

ABF 10Insiya Jiwaji23 36.26

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani24 36.74

CONY 10Juliet Delude25 36.96

ATST 10Isabella Lopez Daza26 37.72

GYT 10Kathryn Haggerty27 38.12

STRM  9Hallie Matulis28 38.57

KYD 10Vera Chow29 39.27

SEAL 10Whitney Theriault30 39.65

CRVS 10Mahima Singh31 42.20

GYT 10Ada Platt32 42.29

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Saya Brown1 1:13.99

33.93 40.06

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath2 1:15.34

35.80 39.54

UVAC 10Jordan Crance3 1:17.53

35.87 41.66

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis4 1:17.58

37.97 39.61

STRM 10Lana Nazaka5 1:18.01

36.89 41.12

HYV 10Madeline Havlak6 1:18.30

37.40 40.90

ABF  9Ellis Hodshon7 1:19.34

37.78 41.56

STRM 10Veliane Amoah8 1:19.67

39.89 39.78

SAS 10Reese Driver9 1:20.06

ATST  9Molly Rubin-Esposito10 1:20.42

37.80 42.62

HYV 10Mia Matos11 1:20.54

38.53 42.01

STRM 10Heidi Heber12 1:20.77

37.79 42.98

RAYS  9Claire Tucarella13 1:22.42

38.49 43.93

ABF 10Insiya Jiwaji14 1:22.87

40.39 42.48

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani15 1:23.88

39.55 44.33

ORO 10Maeve Schifano16 1:24.81

39.25 45.56

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis17 1:25.09

40.56 44.53

CONY 10Adele Green18 1:27.15

39.68 47.47

ABF  9Grace Robinson19 1:27.83

41.53 46.30

HYV  9Juliette Lapointe20 1:30.63

41.32 49.31

STRM 10Brittney Heath21 1:32.25

41.72 50.53

CVSA  9Iris Herrington22 1:32.52

41.79 50.73

PVA 10Ruby Sosne23 1:39.97

45.69 54.28

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis1 2:41.35

37.61 41.50 1:22.24

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath2 2:44.79

37.40 42.81 40.9643.62

SAS 10Mya McSweeney3 2:49.60

36.35 44.53 43.7944.93

HYV 10Madeline Havlak4 2:50.96

39.81 45.04 41.3444.77

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani5 2:52.61

37.60 44.67 44.5445.80

STRM 10Lana Nazaka6 2:52.92

37.81 45.31 43.6546.15

STRM 10Veliane Amoah7 2:53.63

40.71 45.69 41.9545.28

UVAC 10Jordan Crance8 2:57.31

37.84 45.88 46.0547.54

RAYS  9Claire Tucarella9 2:59.86

40.94 46.67 44.7247.53

ORO 10Maeve Schifano10 3:00.67

39.26 47.81 46.4747.13

GYT 10Kathryn Haggerty11 3:07.54

42.08 48.84 47.9948.63

STRM  9Hallie Matulis12 3:27.63

1:50.22

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 7:05.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace1 6:51.26

34.78 39.48 42.0541.29

42.63 42.44 43.28 43.23

42.61 39.47

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao2 7:17.50

38.19 43.52 44.6444.07

45.27 45.27 45.23 45.60

44.81 40.90

ABF  9Ellis Hodshon3 7:28.69

39.36 44.95 46.1946.65

46.42 45.92 46.17 46.63

44.68 41.72

ATST  9Molly Rubin-Esposito4 7:30.70

39.49 46.05 46.3646.58

45.70 45.91 44.83 45.25

45.46 45.07

CONY 10Adele Green5 8:32.47

42.74 49.83 51.7751.66

52.49 54.61 53.15 53.96

55.58 46.68



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:58 AM  2/2/2026  Page 4

2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Mia Matos1 39.74

STRM 10Lana Nazaka2 39.78

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 39.94

RAYS 10Briella Fox4 40.14

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao5 40.39

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani6 40.79

ABF  9Ellis Hodshon7 40.83

UVAC 10Jordan Crance8 41.02

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney9 41.10

HYV  9Juliette Lapointe10 41.19

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace11 41.69

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis12 41.71

ADDI 10Mary McGuire13 41.91

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys14 42.33

ATLA 10Emily Ambra15 43.06

PVA 10Ruby Sosne16 43.18

STRM 10Heidi Heber17 43.40

CONY 10Adele Green18 43.85

STRM 10Brittney Heath19 43.94

CVSA 10Maddie Hudak20 44.02

SAS 10Reese Driver21 44.86

ORO  9Emnet Adane22 46.54

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis23 47.53

SEAL 10Whitney Theriault24 48.04

ABF  9Grace Robinson25 50.33

CONY 10Juliet Delude26 50.66

RAYS  9Claire Tucarella--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10Heidi Heber1 1:27.34

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz2 1:28.86

44.17 44.69

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao3 1:28.95

43.04 45.91

RAYS  9Claire Tucarella4 1:29.03

42.63 46.40

ADDI 10Mary McGuire5 1:29.42

44.73 44.69

RAYS 10Briella Fox6 1:31.10

43.89 47.21

WW 10Rachel Ma7 1:31.87

44.45 47.42

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys8 1:32.11

45.56 46.55

HYV  9Juliette Lapointe9 1:34.30

45.57 48.73

CVSA 10Maddie Hudak10 1:36.01

46.65 49.36

HYV  9Miumi Yasutomo11 1:37.84

47.62 50.22

ATST 10Isabella Lopez Daza12 1:39.00

47.98 51.02

ATST 10Sylvie Hulton--- DQ

47.21 52.50

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL 10Whitney Theriault1 43.09

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath2 44.58

HYV 10Madeline Havlak3 44.73

STRM 10Veliane Amoah4 45.17

CVSA  9Iris Herrington5 46.24

ABF  9Ellis Hodshon6 46.55

UVAC 10Jordan Crance7 46.71

HYV 10Mia Matos8 46.83

ORO 10Maeve Schifano9 46.86

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis10 47.69

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz11 47.82

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao12 48.18

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys13 48.45

CONY 10Juliet Delude14 48.63

ABF 10Insiya Jiwaji15 49.04

ORO  9Emnet Adane16 50.39

HYV  9Juliette Lapointe17 50.46

STRM 10Brittney Heath18 51.11

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis19 51.51

CONY 10Adele Green20 51.81

PVA 10Ruby Sosne21 52.68

ATLA 10Emily Ambra--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Heejin Noh1 1:34.70

44.81 49.89

SEAL 10Whitney Theriault2 1:36.27

45.61 50.66

STRM 10Lana Nazaka3 1:39.98

46.92 53.06

ORO 10Maeve Schifano4 1:40.50

46.25 54.25

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney5 1:41.70

46.97 54.73

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis6 1:42.75

50.13 52.62

CVSA  9Iris Herrington7 1:42.92

48.58 54.34

RAYS 10Skylar Virgilio8 1:43.44

48.77 54.67

WW 10Rachel Ma9 1:44.34

50.75 53.59

RAYS 10Kyla Reyes10 1:44.50

49.19 55.31

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys11 1:46.79

51.10 55.69

ATST 10Isabella Lopez Daza12 1:47.07

50.68 56.39

ABF 10Insiya Jiwaji13 1:49.63

52.59 57.04

GYT 10Kathryn Haggerty14 1:50.60

53.23 57.37

GYT 10Ada Platt15 1:50.79

52.21 58.58

HYV  9Miumi Yasutomo16 1:52.87

55.29 57.58

CRVS 10Mahima Singh17 1:54.86

53.24 1:01.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Anna Quist1 39.39

ADDI 10Mary McGuire2 39.52

ORO  9Emnet Adane3 39.75

SAS 10Reese Driver4 41.08

CVSA 10Stella Swanson5 41.13

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath6 41.56

HYV 10Madeline Havlak7 41.58

UVAC 10Saya Brown8 42.61

SAS 10Mya McSweeney9 42.62

STRM 10Heidi Heber10 43.40

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao11 44.02

CVSA  9Iris Herrington12 44.38

KYD 10Vera Chow13 44.81

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis14 45.12

STRM 10Veliane Amoah15 45.29

ATLA 10Emily Ambra16 46.16

GYT 10Ada Platt17 47.38

STRM  9Hallie Matulis18 47.94

CONY 10Juliet Delude19 48.60

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath1 1:31.25

43.86 47.39

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani2 1:31.28

41.30 49.98

STRM 10Brittney Heath3 1:37.41

45.78 51.63

CVSA 10Maddie Hudak4 1:40.06

46.15 53.91

STRM 10Heidi Heber5 1:40.24

41.64 58.60

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis6 1:45.58

48.47 57.11

UVAC 10Saya Brown7 1:46.92

49.13 57.79

HYV  9Miumi Yasutomo8 1:52.55

50.49 1:02.06
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath1 1:22.65

38.18 44.47

SAS 10Mya McSweeney2 1:24.24

38.88 45.36

RAYS 10Anna Quist3 1:27.18

40.81 46.37

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz4 1:27.71

41.44 46.27

STRM 10Veliane Amoah5 1:27.80

41.70 46.10

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao6 1:29.56

42.24 47.32

RAYS 10Skylar Virgilio7 1:29.59

41.63 47.96

ABF 10Genevieve Bakis8 1:29.75

43.76 45.99

UVAC 10Jordan Crance9 1:30.09

40.11 49.98

CVSA 10Stella Swanson10 1:30.19

40.17 50.02

RAYS 10Kayla Kemezys11 1:31.08

44.14 46.94

ATLA 10Emily Ambra12 1:31.27

40.03 51.24

SAS 10Reese Driver13 1:31.89

42.03 49.86

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney14 1:33.07

44.74 48.33

RAYS 10Briella Fox15 1:33.89

43.84 50.05

KYD 10Vera Chow16 1:38.11

44.18 53.93

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani17 1:38.30

41.69 56.61

GYT 10Kathryn Haggerty18 1:38.95

50.82 48.13

HYV  9Miumi Yasutomo19 1:40.75

47.58 53.17

CRVS 10Mahima Singh20 1:44.03

49.75 54.28

STRM  9Hallie Matulis21 1:47.44

49.32 58.12

ATST 10Sylvie Hulton--- DQ

46.95 51.55

RAYS 10Kyla Reyes--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 3:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 10Isabelle Siharath1 3:03.66

43.79 44.67 41.6553.55

STRM 10Lana Nazaka2 3:04.53

45.46 47.06 40.0951.92

STRM 10Heidi Heber3 3:06.54

46.13 47.55 40.6352.23

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao4 3:09.72

46.46 45.90 41.8955.47

STRM 10Veliane Amoah5 3:16.40

50.68 52.48 40.7152.53

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz6 3:16.89

42.46 51.07 46.6456.72

ABF  9Ellis Hodshon7 3:20.71

52.53 47.46 42.9057.82

ABF  9Grace Robinson8 3:22.86

42.83 53.31 47.2759.45

ORO 10Maeve Schifano9 3:29.50

51.47 52.90 49.4455.69

HYV  9Miumi Yasutomo10 3:31.96

51.63 52.17 45.021:03.14

ADDI 10Mary McGuire11 3:33.50

45.50 55.37 47.491:05.14

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:19.56

Jordan Crance 10 Saya Brown 10

Emily Eybalin Sebastiao 10 Ani Cinquemani 10

35.08 31.51 37.1735.80

ARAYS2 2:22.54

Kayla Kemezys 10 Kyla Reyes 10

Skylar Virgilio 10 Claire Tucarella 9

34.53 37.43 36.4534.13

ASTRM3 2:27.55

Lana Nazaka 10 Veliane Amoah 10

Hallie Matulis 9 Heidi Heber 10

37.43 34.29 35.5640.27

AABF4 2:35.36

Isabelle Bakis 8 Lola Hale 8

Insiya Jiwaji 10 Genevieve Bakis 10

36.70 48.12 34.8035.74

ACVSA5 2:39.83

Margot Dall 8 Iris Herrington 9

Maddie Hudak 10 Stella Swanson 10

52.68 39.42 34.1333.60

AATST6 2:40.65

Heejin Noh 10 Sylvie Hulton 10

Delaney Kittrell 8 Isabella Lopez Daza 10

32.48 37.33 38.8052.04

AADDI7 2:42.69

Vannah Wallace 10 Addie Cook 8

Allie Curtis 8 Mary McGuire 10

30.83 55.93 35.2940.64

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:32.73

Emily Eybalin Sebastiao 10 Saya Brown 10

Ani Cinquemani 10 Jordan Crance 10

41.56 37.57 33.8239.78

ASTRM2 2:43.21

Veliane Amoah 10 Heidi Heber 10

Brittney Heath 10 Lana Nazaka 10

41.14 44.67 32.4844.92

ARAYS3 2:43.92

Claire Tucarella 9 Kayla Kemezys 10

Isabelle Siharath 10 Briella Fox 10

38.98 53.23 33.7837.93

AABF4 2:45.01

Ellis Hodshon 9 Insiya Jiwaji 10

Genevieve Bakis 10 Grace Robinson 9

40.55 47.12 35.1842.16

ACVSA5 2:50.23

Maddie Hudak 10 Iris Herrington 9

Hadley Tomkowicz 10 Evelyn Charkalis 9

44.81 38.58

AORO6 3:11.65

Penny Pratt 8 Maeve Schifano 10

Emnet Adane 9 Harper Pike 7

50.64 48.61 48.9043.50

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 28.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin1 28.46

GYT 12Isabella Severance2 28.58

CONY 11Ayla Weeks3 28.82

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah4 28.84

RAYS 12Becca Seichepine5 28.88

STS 12Sadie Moore6 29.03

ATST 11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong7 29.17

ATST 12Amaya Dube8 29.41

ATST 12Emma Guillemette9 29.46

KYD 12Shiloh Conety10 29.57

MIDD 11Maxine King11 29.60

MMD 12Tessa Dutil12 29.77

RAYS 11Keira Knowlton13 29.78

RAYS 12Lilia Quist14 29.91

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong15 30.05

STRM 12Kasey Bordelon16 30.06

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell17 30.18

ONE 11Ami Sarr18 30.26

ABF 11Nina Tsongas19 30.42

ONE 11Tessa Whitehill20 30.43

ABF 12Anja Lunianski21 30.74

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner22 30.76

ORO 11Katie Zhao23 31.07

CVSC 11Clara Burson24 31.27

ATST 11Lilly Gorneault25 31.38

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart26 31.73
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

STRM 12Cleo Nazaka27 32.04

LRW 11Lucy Correira28 32.05

UVAC 12Clara Leon29 32.59

RAYS 12Zoe Keefe30 32.65

HYV 12Kiara Cooper-Conti31 32.76

STRM 11Henleigh Thoren32 34.19

BYD 11Bea Heiser33 35.85

WW 12Olivia Eyster34 37.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Isabella Severance1 1:01.57

29.82 31.75

CONY 11Ayla Weeks2 1:02.76

30.34 32.42

ATST 11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong3 1:03.79

30.63 33.16

STS 12Sadie Moore4 1:03.90

30.39 33.51

MIDD 11Maxine King5 1:04.27

31.00 33.27

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin6 1:04.37

30.49 33.88

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen7 1:04.91

30.64 34.27

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong8 1:05.28

31.00 34.28

ATST 12Emma Guillemette9 1:05.65

30.85 34.80

ATST 11Ellie Rubin-Esposito10 1:05.84

31.97 33.87

STRM 12Kasey Bordelon11 1:05.92

31.36 34.56

ABF 11Nina Tsongas12 1:06.07

30.43 35.64

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell13 1:06.35

31.07 35.28

RAYS 11Keira Knowlton14 1:06.87

31.83 35.04

RAYS 12Catalina Daaboul15 1:06.88

32.44 34.44

ONE 11Ami Sarr16 1:07.32

31.95 35.37

ABF 12Anja Lunianski17 1:07.35

32.43 34.92

ATST 12Buqing Ping18 1:07.38

31.83 35.55

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah19 1:08.11

32.10 36.01

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner20 1:08.53

32.86 35.67

KYD 12Shiloh Conety21 1:08.64

33.35 35.29

ONE 11Tessa Whitehill22 1:09.35

33.52 35.83

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner23 1:09.44

32.55 36.89

RAYS 12Zoe Keefe24 1:10.11

33.19 36.92

CONY 11Chloe Adler25 1:10.86

34.48 36.38

RAYS 12Fiona McDonald26 1:11.21

33.61 37.60

ORO 11Katie Zhao27 1:11.51

33.52 37.99

LRW 11Lucy Correira28 1:12.31

34.25 38.06

ATST 11Lilly Gorneault29 1:13.43

33.96 39.47

ONE 11Ariadne Vouvakis30 1:16.57

36.97 39.60

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan31 1:19.53

36.69 42.84

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo1 2:15.28

31.78 34.64 32.8236.04

CONY 11Ayla Weeks2 2:15.65

31.11 35.47 33.4335.64

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva3 2:16.03

31.12 35.06 33.5936.26

RAYS 12Becca Seichepine4 2:17.71

31.07 35.03 35.4036.21

MIDD 11Maxine King5 2:19.13

32.14 34.96 35.3336.70

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong6 2:21.87

32.68 36.13 35.4637.60

ONE 11Ami Sarr7 2:24.46

33.51 37.64 35.0438.27

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark8 2:25.90

33.54 37.19 36.8638.31

ATST 11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong9 2:27.07

32.18 36.78 38.3339.78

ABF 12Anja Lunianski10 2:28.38

33.67 39.14 35.1740.40

ABF 11Nina Tsongas11 2:34.70

40.1641.47

ONE 11Tessa Whitehill12 2:37.19

35.88 40.94 38.8541.52

KYD 12Shiloh Conety13 2:40.17

ATST 11Liza Ilina14 2:40.90

36.39 41.15 40.4242.94

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:58.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 11Maxine King1 6:03.79

32.01 36.18 37.7037.27

37.26 37.55 37.29 37.22

36.92 34.39

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong2 6:05.17

31.98 36.81 37.4538.20

37.24 38.05 36.89 36.50

37.01 35.04

CONY 11Ayla Weeks3 6:14.87

32.71 37.64 39.2138.41

38.92 38.54 38.60 38.40

37.65 34.79

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon4 6:16.13

31.64 37.07 37.9538.58

38.65 39.10 39.89 38.89

39.88 34.48

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner5 6:31.54

34.50 39.51 40.7639.89

40.96 40.31 40.55 40.00

38.08 36.98

ATST 11Anna Stiver-Bressler6 6:33.71

35.88 39.96 40.6541.18

40.47 39.96 40.47 39.17

38.45 37.52

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 12:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva1 12:39.82

31.53 36.85 39.1238.63

37.77 38.39 39.36 38.40

39.22 39.12 39.35 38.77

39.86 37.51 38.05 39.30

38.11 36.76 38.64 35.08

ATST 11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong2 13:34.31

34.21 39.18 40.3141.40

40.42 41.23 41.95 41.26

41.90 42.19 42.27 41.68

42.53 42.13 42.93 41.09

41.00 40.89 39.79 35.95
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Groups: 21:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Anna Stiver-Bressler1 22:25.93

35.57 40.00 42.0040.66

40.93 41.95 41.98 42.14

42.23 41.93 41.33 41.26

41.32 40.67 41.72 41.07

41.92 42.24 41.48 40.97

41.72 41.02 41.77 40.94

41.43 40.96 40.11 40.04

40.07 39.32 39.41 38.70

37.07

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner2 22:40.17

34.42 39.50 41.0240.50

40.47 41.05 40.95 41.81

41.57 41.03 42.24 41.88

41.59 42.35 41.61 41.65

41.65 42.24 41.72 42.24

41.81 41.40 41.40 41.26

41.75 42.17 42.59 41.51

41.79 41.71 41.63 40.69

38.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 32.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 12Kendall Perdue1 31.66

ABF 12Anja Lunianski2 33.29

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva3 33.35

ATST 11Lilly Gorneault4 34.34

WW 12Olivia Eyster5 34.71

ABF 11Evelyn Stone6 34.77

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin7 34.82

RAYS 12Lilia Quist8 35.18

RAYS 11Keira Knowlton9 35.20

ADDI 11Zoey Kress10 35.23

MIDD 11Maxine King11 35.27

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell12 35.63

RAYS 12Catalina Daaboul13 35.74

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner14 35.80

STRM 12Lily Picone15 35.85

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart16 35.94

ONE 11Ami Sarr17 35.96

STS 12Sadie Moore18 36.26

CONY 11Ayla Weeks19 36.81

UVAC 12Clara Leon20 37.79

ORO 11Katie Zhao21 38.38

RAYS 12Zoe Keefe22 39.14

RAYS 12Fiona McDonald23 40.25

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen1 1:08.43

32.77 35.66

GYT 12Isabella Severance2 1:10.77

34.32 36.45

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva3 1:12.63

34.90 37.73

RAYS 11Keira Knowlton4 1:14.69

37.01 37.68

MIDD 11Maxine King5 1:15.21

36.87 38.34

ATST 12Emma Guillemette6 1:15.23

36.56 38.67

ABF 12Anja Lunianski7 1:15.49

37.17 38.32

STS 12Sadie Moore8 1:15.72

37.28 38.44

STRM 12Kasey Bordelon9 1:17.06

37.91 39.15

ABF 11Evelyn Stone10 1:17.60

37.97 39.63

ONE 11Ami Sarr11 1:17.71

38.43 39.28

ATST 11Lilly Gorneault12 1:18.01

36.83 41.18

UVAC 12Clara Leon13 1:18.98

41.95 37.03

STRM 12Cleo Nazaka14 1:19.75

38.95 40.80

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart15 1:19.85

38.02 41.83

ATST 11Liza Ilina16 1:21.27

38.80 42.47

ABF 11Nina Tsongas17 1:22.09

40.18 41.91

CVSC 11Clara Burson18 1:24.45

40.39 44.06

ORO 11Katie Zhao19 1:24.81

40.49 44.32

SAS 12Abigail Trainer20 1:24.88

41.03 43.85

STRM 11Henleigh Thoren21 1:25.30

42.14 43.16

RAYS 11Mina Marzano22 1:30.06

44.95 45.11

ATST 11Anna Stiver-Bressler--- DQ

36.72 39.52

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Isabella Severance1 2:33.75

36.41 41.10 35.7140.53

ATST 11Ellie Rubin-Esposito2 2:34.52

36.81 39.56 38.8339.32

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva3 2:36.68

36.47 40.20 38.7341.28

ABF 12Anja Lunianski4 2:37.06

36.92 40.19 38.5741.38

ATST 12Emma Guillemette5 2:37.87

36.58 39.86 40.8640.57

ATST 11Anna Stiver-Bressler6 2:40.83

37.84 41.20 40.3841.41

RAYS 11Keira Knowlton7 2:41.21

38.17 41.39 40.0141.64

ATST 11Lilly Gorneault8 2:47.96

39.30 44.22 42.2742.17

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner9 2:50.12

39.36 43.56 42.4344.77

UVAC 12Clara Leon10 2:55.66

42.51 45.05 42.9645.14

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 37.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen1 36.96

GYT 12Rosie Shessler2 37.09

WW 12Olivia Eyster3 37.31

ATST 12Emma Guillemette4 38.51

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo5 38.53

ATST 12Amaya Dube6 38.98

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark7 39.26

ONE 11Ami Sarr8 39.39

CONY 12Lilah Maslow9 39.51

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin10 39.58

RAYS 12Lilia Quist*11 39.68

STS 12Sadie Moore*11 39.68

STRM 12Cleo Nazaka13 39.72

MMD 12Tessa Dutil14 39.83

RAYS 12Becca Seichepine15 39.85

BYD 11Bea Heiser16 40.18

SAS 12Abigail Trainer17 40.40

STRM 12Lily Picone18 40.71

ABF 11Evelyn Stone19 40.97

STRM 11Henleigh Thoren20 41.04

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner21 41.19

ONE 11Ariadne Vouvakis22 41.20

ABF 11Nina Tsongas23 41.46

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah24 41.69

CVSC 11Clara Burson25 46.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:22.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin1 1:23.47

39.16 44.31

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen2 1:23.80

40.84 42.96
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CONY 12Lilah Maslow3 1:23.94

39.93 44.01

STS 12Sadie Moore4 1:24.95

39.74 45.21

RAYS 12Catalina Daaboul5 1:25.88

40.11 45.77

STRM 12Lily Picone6 1:26.23

40.16 46.07

ATST 12Buqing Ping7 1:26.43

41.96 44.47

ONE 11Ami Sarr8 1:26.84

42.16 44.68

RAYS 12Lilia Quist9 1:27.20

42.72 44.48

ONE 11Ariadne Vouvakis10 1:28.29

42.48 45.81

ABF 11Nina Tsongas11 1:28.41

41.07 47.34

CONY 11Chloe Adler12 1:29.01

42.39 46.62

MMD 12Tessa Dutil13 1:29.22

40.63 48.59

ABF 11Evelyn Stone14 1:29.68

42.33 47.35

SAS 12Abigail Trainer15 1:30.54

41.88 48.66

HYV 12Kiara Cooper-Conti16 1:30.62

43.85 46.77

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah17 1:33.04

42.87 50.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva1 2:50.67

36.33 43.23 44.5446.57

CONY 12Lilah Maslow2 2:54.22

39.54 44.46 44.9245.30

GYT 12Rosie Shessler3 2:56.62

41.28 45.41 44.0145.92

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark4 2:57.96

40.24 45.41 45.7346.58

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen5 3:03.94

42.34 46.61 46.0448.95

EDGE 12Lucy Pearo6 3:06.83

40.70 48.56 47.9449.63

STRM 12Lily Picone7 3:09.75

43.53 49.93 47.2149.08

ABF 11Nina Tsongas8 3:10.74

41.01 50.30 49.1150.32

ONE 11Ariadne Vouvakis9 3:10.86

44.86 48.55 47.5749.88

MMD 12Tessa Dutil10 3:11.62

43.37 49.26 48.1250.87

ABF 11Evelyn Stone11 3:12.53

44.26 50.13 48.2249.92

STRM 11Henleigh Thoren12 3:14.32

44.60 48.96 49.5151.25

ATST 11Liza Ilina13 3:17.25

44.91 49.79 51.5351.02

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 12Isabella Severance1 31.33

ATST 12Sophia Stancheva2 31.35

STS 12Sadie Moore3 31.89

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah4 32.25

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell5 32.32

MMD 12Tessa Dutil6 32.92

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen7 33.12

ONE 11Ami Sarr8 33.69

ABF 11Evelyn Stone9 33.70

ONE 11Tessa Whitehill10 34.08

RAYS 12Lilia Quist11 34.10

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner12 34.32

ADDI 11Zoey Kress13 34.54

STRM 12Kasey Bordelon14 34.55

STRM 12Lily Picone15 35.08

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan16 35.24

CONY 11Ayla Weeks17 35.31

KYD 12Shiloh Conety18 35.87

RAYS 11Mina Marzano19 37.34

LRW 11Lucy Correira20 37.54

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:12.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 1:12.94

35.88 37.06

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell2 1:12.96

33.70 39.26

ATLA 12Presley Lemelin3 1:17.79

33.79 44.00

STRM 12Kasey Bordelon4 1:18.18

35.57 42.61

MMD 12Tessa Dutil5 1:19.48

36.37 43.11

ABF 11Evelyn Stone6 1:21.88

38.77 43.11

STRM 12Lily Picone7 1:22.03

38.40 43.63

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah8 1:23.77

38.08 45.69

RAYS 11Mina Marzano9 1:24.80

39.57 45.23

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 12Mickayla Nguyen1 1:11.65

32.59 39.06

ATST 12Emma Guillemette2 1:16.14

35.43 40.71

STRM 12Lily Picone3 1:16.42

36.18 40.24

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell4 1:16.61

35.38 41.23

MMD 12Tessa Dutil5 1:17.31

35.48 41.83

ATST 11Ellie Rubin-Esposito6 1:17.42

36.33 41.09

CONY 11Ayla Weeks7 1:17.94

36.83 41.11

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong8 1:18.51

37.27 41.24

ONE 11Ami Sarr9 1:18.56

36.86 41.70

ABF 11Evelyn Stone10 1:19.17

35.61 43.56

ATST 12Buqing Ping11 1:19.29

39.24 40.05

ADDI 11Zoey Kress12 1:19.51

37.24 42.27

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner13 1:19.74

36.37 43.37

CONY 12Lilah Maslow14 1:20.04

37.92 42.12

CONY 11Chloe Adler15 1:20.11

37.88 42.23

HYV 12Kiara Cooper-Conti16 1:20.30

37.59 42.71

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart17 1:20.57

36.87 43.70

ABF 12Anja Lunianski18 1:21.40

37.37 44.03

ATST 11Anna Stiver-Bressler19 1:21.64

36.88 44.76

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah20 1:22.21

37.30 44.91

SAS 12Abigail Trainer21 1:22.39

36.63 45.76

RAYS 12Zoe Keefe22 1:23.89

38.63 45.26

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan23 1:27.97

38.81 49.16

RAYS 12Fiona McDonald24 1:30.50

41.93 48.57

RAYS 11Mina Marzano25 1:32.56

41.77 50.79
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 12Becca Seichepine1 2:35.48

32.78 38.96 35.7847.96

ATST 11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong2 2:38.44

32.38 44.62 35.7645.68

STS 12Sadie Moore3 2:39.41

34.11 40.41 36.0048.89

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon4 2:41.87

33.40 40.36 36.0352.08

STRM 12Lily Picone5 2:43.15

35.70 42.51 36.6848.26

HYV 11Aubrie Dulong6 2:43.24

37.41 41.60 35.4148.82

ABF 12Anja Lunianski7 2:46.94

36.51 42.76 35.5852.09

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell8 2:47.47

34.90 42.24 37.8152.52

CONY 12Lilah Maslow9 2:47.53

38.57 43.58 39.0746.31

STRM 12Cleo Nazaka10 2:48.96

38.53 42.09 37.2851.06

HYV 12Kiara Cooper-Conti11 2:52.02

37.9648.72

ATST 11Liza Ilina12 2:57.19

42.66 42.19 40.6251.72

STRM 12Zanaya Amoah13 3:05.08

37.13 48.65 44.7654.54

LRW 11Lucy Correira14 3:13.57

39.93 45.74 43.181:04.72

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 5:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 11Ellie Rubin-Esposito1 5:35.47

36.57 42.82 42.7141.42

47.88 49.60 37.26 37.21

ABF 11Evelyn Stone2 5:55.72

40.08 43.66 42.8045.56

49.92 50.42 42.90 40.38

ATST 12Buqing Ping3 5:58.42

38.99 47.09

48.28 51.36 40.60 39.69

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST1 1:56.28

Mickayla Nguyen 12 Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong 11

Sophia Stancheva 12 Emma Guillemette 12

28.78 29.27 29.5728.66

ARAYS2 2:01.24

Keira Knowlton 11 Lilia Quist 12

Zoe Keefe 12 Becca Seichepine 12

30.02 30.52 29.0631.64

ASTRM3 2:01.59

Zanaya Amoah 12 Cleo Nazaka 12

Lily Picone 12 Kasey Bordelon 12

29.65 31.05 29.6131.28

BATST4 2:05.40

Amaya Dube 12 Lilly Gorneault 11

Anna Stiver-Bressler 11 Liza Ilina 11

29.34 33.84 33.6728.55

ACONY--- DQ

Ayla Weeks 11 Lulu Swinehart 11

Lilah Maslow 12 Taylor Mitchell 11

29.37 32.10 30.5831.50

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST1 2:05.37

Mickayla Nguyen 12 Sophia Stancheva 12

Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong 11Ellie Rubin-Esposito 11

31.10 34.26 29.4030.61

ACONY2 2:16.76

Lulu Swinehart 11 Lilah Maslow 12

Taylor Mitchell 11 Ayla Weeks 11

35.96 39.32 24.5936.89

ARAYS3 2:23.70

Keira Knowlton 11 Catalina Daaboul 12

Mina Marzano 11 Fiona McDonald 12

34.93 38.77 31.4738.53

AONE4 2:25.71

Ami Sarr 11 Ariadne Vouvakis 11

Tessa Whitehill 11 Hannah Brown 11

37.74 38.75 34.9334.29

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW 13Maggie Waters1 26.19

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante2 26.71

ATST 13Maeve Kelly3 26.79

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo4 26.86

UVAC 14Kai Britton5 26.92

EDGE 13Eva Tiron6 27.14

ABF 13Gabby Powers7 27.34

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber8 27.61

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno9 27.65

KYD 14Harper Murray10 27.66

STRM 13Mia Bisbee11 27.68

MMD 13Leah Fate12 27.73

PVA 13Isy Goh13 27.74

HYV 14Saoirse Keane14 27.80

EDGE 14Isla Doig15 27.92

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri16 27.95

BYD 14Avery Macedonia*17 28.09

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins*17 28.09

RAYS 14Zofia Quist19 28.16

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch20 28.45

ABF 13Lucia Shaw21 28.58

ATLA 13Arianne Chan22 28.83

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier23 28.86

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey24 28.87

KYD 13Tenley Rea*25 28.97

RAYS 14Mae Marzano*25 28.97

ABF 14Franchi Knott27 28.98

HYV 13Talya Verda28 28.99

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner29 29.08

MIDD 14Elise Almstrand30 29.27

ORO 14Milan Stender31 29.29

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland32 29.49

ATST 14Riley Smith33 29.89

CRVS 13Janey Whipple*34 29.96

HYV 13Madeleine Howard*34 29.96

STRM 14Bella Rolanti36 30.01

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick37 30.46

ABF 14Samantha Wilson38 31.31

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 13Maeve Kelly1 57.65

27.75 29.90

WW 13Maggie Waters2 58.13

27.86 30.27

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber3 58.67

28.63 30.04

EDGE 13Eva Tiron4 59.01

28.78 30.23

PVA 14Courtland Cart5 59.29

28.29 31.00

HYV 14Saoirse Keane6 59.55

29.07 30.48

MMD 13Leah Fate7 59.67

28.13 31.54

STRM 13Mia Bisbee8 59.77

28.47 31.30

EDGE 14Isla Doig9 1:00.01

29.22 30.79

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles10 1:00.24

29.25 30.99

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo11 1:00.40

29.09 31.31

ABF 13Gabby Powers12 1:00.74

29.15 31.59

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham13 1:01.28

29.17 32.11

KYD 13Tenley Rea14 1:01.69

30.24 31.45

SEAL 14Annie Perry15 1:01.82

30.02 31.80

UVAC 14Kai Britton16 1:01.88

29.25 32.63

ABF 13Lucia Shaw17 1:02.14

30.46 31.68

RAYS 14Mae Marzano18 1:02.24

29.77 32.47
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante19 1:02.60

29.53 33.07

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins20 1:02.78

29.71 33.07

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier21 1:03.29

30.79 32.50

ORO 14Milan Stender22 1:03.31

30.74 32.57

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville23 1:03.43

30.58 32.85

RAYS 14Zofia Quist24 1:03.76

31.01 32.75

ATLA 13Arianne Chan25 1:04.48

31.09 33.39

STRM 14Keagan Andreoli26 1:04.50

30.57 33.93

KYD 14Harper Murray27 1:04.63

30.74 33.89

CONY 14Delana Girouard28 1:05.22

30.93 34.29

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko29 1:06.19

31.61 34.58

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey30 1:07.64

31.55 36.09

ABF 14Samantha Wilson31 1:08.10

32.94 35.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Eva Tiron1 2:04.85

28.38 31.37 32.0933.01

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber2 2:05.57

29.46 32.02 31.4932.60

ABF 13Madeline Tackett3 2:06.09

28.92 31.86 32.2733.04

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo4 2:08.34

30.74 32.85 31.9732.78

SEAL 14Annie Perry5 2:10.20

30.52 32.78 33.5033.40

ABF 14Franchi Knott6 2:13.05

30.82 33.48 34.1234.63

ABF 13Lucia Shaw7 2:14.19

31.14 34.40 33.3035.35

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz8 2:14.63

31.62 34.23 33.8534.93

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier9 2:16.11

31.71 34.85 33.8535.70

STRM 13Lucy Perrin10 2:17.70

31.88 35.06 35.1835.58

ATST 14Riley Smith11 2:19.87

31.32 35.82 35.8436.89

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes12 2:20.37

32.15 35.46 36.3136.45

ORO 14Milan Stender13 2:21.22

33.64 35.41 35.7736.40

UVAC 13Justine Savellano14 2:22.93

32.69 36.18 37.2336.83

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch15 2:26.48

33.56 37.62 36.3138.99

CRVS 13Janey Whipple16 2:27.38

31.99 36.73 39.3439.32

STRM 14Bella Rolanti17 2:32.14

34.75 39.21 38.3239.86

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:29.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 5:26.95

28.80 32.19 33.7033.64

33.92 33.98 33.61 33.21

32.38 31.52

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 5:40.49

30.06 32.55 33.8233.40

34.67 34.69 35.28 35.45

35.55 35.02

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair3 6:32.29

33.11 39.42 41.7241.05

39.11 38.97 41.65 40.68

39.50 37.08

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 11:27.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 13Madeline Tackett1 11:21.59

30.35 34.00 34.4034.27

34.90 34.54 34.43 34.63

34.74 34.02 34.38 34.34

34.42 34.24 33.96 34.44

34.33 34.02 34.09 33.09

HYV 13Talya Verda2 12:38.07

32.41 36.20 37.7338.36

37.81 38.09 37.89 38.15

38.05 38.56 38.21 39.09

39.35 38.85 38.93 39.05

38.85 38.54 37.94 36.01

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Groups: 19:16.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 14Samantha Wilson1 21:44.53

34.26 38.04 38.5838.71

39.32 39.45 40.11 39.74

40.19 39.40 40.19 40.26

39.87 40.98 40.76 40.91

39.98 40.14 40.65 39.29

40.51 39.76 39.89 40.64

40.16 39.70 39.32 40.12

38.64 40.00 39.50 38.96

36.50

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 29.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 13Genna Ferguson1 30.17

PVA 14Courtland Cart2 30.51

ABF 14Franchi Knott3 30.70

HYV 14Saoirse Keane4 30.73

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante5 31.00

RAYS 14Zofia Quist6 31.48

ATST 13Maeve Kelly7 31.61

ABF 13Gabby Powers8 31.66

RAYS 14Hannah Gouger*9 32.25

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville*9 32.25

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins11 32.31

BYD 14Avery Macedonia*12 32.46

PVA 13Isy Goh*12 32.46

EDGE 13Eva Tiron14 32.70

STRM 13Mia Bisbee15 32.81

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner16 32.94

WW 13Maggie Waters17 33.14

CVSA 13Olivia Routhier18 33.17

MMD 13Leah Fate19 33.27

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer20 33.32

RAYS 13Trista Poplar21 33.91

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey22 34.04

ATST 14Emma Fielding23 34.41

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair24 34.85

UVAC 13Justine Savellano25 35.03

ATST 14Claire Kim26 35.45

RAYS 13Vienna Lin27 35.75

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 14Saoirse Keane1 1:04.43

31.57 32.86

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 1:04.49

31.30 33.19

ABF 14Franchi Knott3 1:05.76

31.92 33.84

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts4 1:05.83

32.15 33.68

PVA 14Courtland Cart5 1:06.31

31.96 34.35

STRM 13Lucy Perrin6 1:07.57

33.12 34.45

ABF 13Madeline Tackett7 1:08.02

33.14 34.88

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri8 1:08.08

33.18 34.90

ATST 13Maeve Kelly9 1:08.37

33.34 35.03

EDGE 13Eva Tiron10 1:08.47

33.56 34.91
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

RAYS 14Hannah Gouger11 1:08.58

33.22 35.36

ABF 13Gabby Powers12 1:08.60

33.64 34.96

WW 13Maggie Waters13 1:09.78

33.63 36.15

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville14 1:09.82

33.63 36.19

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante15 1:10.02

34.12 35.90

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer16 1:10.31

34.59 35.72

STRM 13Mia Bisbee17 1:10.68

34.05 36.63

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner18 1:11.23

34.60 36.63

MMD 13Leah Fate19 1:11.38

34.80 36.58

HYV 13Madeleine Howard20 1:11.45

35.07 36.38

CRVS 13Janey Whipple21 1:12.06

34.89 37.17

ATST 14Riley Smith22 1:12.46

35.33 37.13

PVA 13Isy Goh23 1:12.78

35.01 37.77

SEAL 14Annie Perry24 1:13.02

35.99 37.03

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey25 1:13.36

34.89 38.47

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland26 1:14.54

36.40 38.14

UVAC 13Justine Savellano27 1:14.82

36.93 37.89

STRM 14Keagan Andreoli28 1:15.28

36.53 38.75

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick29 1:19.14

39.21 39.93

MIDD 14Elise Almstrand30 1:20.46

39.25 41.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:18.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 14Franchi Knott1 2:21.16

33.56 35.82 34.8536.93

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri2 2:22.16

33.15 35.52 36.4637.03

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts3 2:23.02

34.86 36.08 35.6736.41

ATST 13Maeve Kelly4 2:25.17

33.78 36.11 37.5437.74

RAYS 14Hannah Gouger5 2:25.29

33.49 36.69 36.5438.57

ABF 13Madeline Tackett6 2:27.31

34.04 36.77 38.0338.47

EDGE 13Eva Tiron7 2:28.28

34.70 37.54 36.8339.21

PVA 13Isy Goh8 2:29.07

35.16 38.41 37.0738.43

WW 13Maggie Waters9 2:29.80

34.89 38.08 37.9638.87

STRM 13Lucy Perrin10 2:30.86

35.79 38.22 37.6239.23

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer11 2:31.07

35.83 38.48 37.7738.99

SEAL 14Annie Perry12 2:32.04

36.59 37.95 38.4539.05

MMD 13Leah Fate13 2:33.01

36.48 38.71 38.2239.60

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz14 2:33.12

37.04 38.23 38.5839.27

UVAC 13Justine Savellano15 2:36.49

35.81 39.16 40.8840.64

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner16 2:37.51

36.92 40.35 39.4240.82

ORO 14Milan Stender17 2:38.42

38.29 40.47 39.2440.42

ATST 14Emma Fielding18 2:40.02

36.70 40.68 41.0441.60

ATST 14Claire Kim19 2:47.86

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair20 2:48.08

38.53 42.73 42.8244.00

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 13Arianne Chan1 34.87

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 35.17

PVA 14Courtland Cart3 35.19

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko4 35.25

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles5 35.64

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno6 35.89

HYV 14Saoirse Keane7 35.99

STRM 13Lucy Perrin8 36.53

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber9 36.63

STRM 13Aniston Thompson10 36.64

KYD 13Tenley Rea11 36.72

HYV 13Madeleine Howard12 37.16

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins13 37.26

UVAC 14Kai Britton14 37.43

STRM 13Mia Bisbee15 37.63

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes16 38.26

RAYS 13Vienna Lin17 38.43

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick18 38.47

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville19 38.56

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer20 38.75

MIDD 14Elise Almstrand21 39.14

RAYS 14Zofia Quist22 39.71

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland23 39.99

STRM 14Bella Rolanti24 42.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 14Harper Murray1 1:15.19

35.44 39.75

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 1:15.57

35.80 39.77

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno3 1:15.83

35.69 40.14

ATLA 13Arianne Chan4 1:16.01

36.21 39.80

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles5 1:16.12

35.53 40.59

HYV 14Saoirse Keane6 1:16.20

36.57 39.63

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante7 1:17.64

36.77 40.87

EDGE 14Isla Doig8 1:18.15

37.37 40.78

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz9 1:18.85

37.89 40.96

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko10 1:19.33

38.65 40.68

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins11 1:20.68

37.56 43.12

CONY 14Delana Girouard12 1:20.93

37.62 43.31

STRM 13Aniston Thompson13 1:21.13

39.08 42.05

ABF 14Franchi Knott14 1:21.26

38.26 43.00

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber15 1:21.34

38.09 43.25

STRM 13Lucy Perrin16 1:21.38

38.38 43.00

RAYS 13Trista Poplar17 1:22.34

39.09 43.25

RAYS 13Vienna Lin18 1:22.43

38.61 43.82

ABF 13Lucia Shaw19 1:23.60

38.67 44.93

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham20 1:25.86

41.36 44.50

ATST 14Claire Kim21 1:26.11

40.28 45.83

ABF 14Samantha Wilson22 1:31.93

44.03 47.90

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair23 1:35.70

44.70 51.00
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:40.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts1 2:42.52

37.43 39.99 42.2842.82

PVA 14Courtland Cart2 2:44.26

36.19 41.50 42.4444.13

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz3 2:46.37

38.15 41.52 44.1642.54

EDGE 14Isla Doig4 2:46.93

37.30 42.03 44.5243.08

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko5 2:51.31

37.40 43.44 45.3445.13

ATLA 13Arianne Chan6 2:51.32

40.06 42.82 44.0344.41

RAYS 13Vienna Lin7 2:53.25

40.01 43.84 44.2345.17

ABF 14Franchi Knott8 2:55.25

39.34 43.83 45.9146.17

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins9 2:56.76

38.81 45.67 46.2146.07

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes10 2:59.16

41.15 45.71 45.7346.57

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 29.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 13Genna Ferguson1 29.42

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno2 30.15

ABF 13Gabby Powers3 30.35

STRM 13Mia Bisbee4 30.55

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo5 30.71

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham6 30.86

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles7 30.97

KYD 14Harper Murray8 31.33

RAYS 14Mae Marzano9 31.35

EDGE 14Isla Doig10 31.66

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner11 31.69

PVA 14Courtland Cart12 31.72

MMD 13Elsa LaPlante13 31.76

RAYS 13Vienna Lin14 31.82

RAYS 13Trista Poplar15 32.04

STRM 14Keagan Andreoli16 32.12

BYD 14Avery Macedonia17 32.30

ATLA 13Arianne Chan18 32.53

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville19 33.40

STRM 13Aniston Thompson20 33.60

KYD 13Tenley Rea21 33.63

RAYS 14Jordyn Schreiber22 33.95

CONY 14Delana Girouard23 34.09

ATST 14Claire Kim24 36.18

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 1:04.01

29.72 34.29

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 1:05.50

30.13 35.37

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles3 1:05.90

31.55 34.35

ABF 13Madeline Tackett4 1:07.04

31.73 35.31

ATST 13Maeve Kelly5 1:07.07

32.11 34.96

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri6 1:07.48

30.92 36.56

UVAC 14Kai Britton7 1:08.79

31.39 37.40

ABF 13Gabby Powers8 1:08.90

31.97 36.93

EDGE 14Isla Doig9 1:10.11

32.47 37.64

KYD 14Harper Murray10 1:11.35

32.78 38.57

RAYS 13Vienna Lin11 1:11.71

33.69 38.02

STRM 14Keagan Andreoli12 1:12.60

32.90 39.70

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch13 1:15.94

29.74 46.20

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 13Madeline Tackett1 2:31.43

32.60 37.73 40.4540.65

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri2 2:31.51

32.80 37.79 40.2140.71

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno3 2:41.59

36.08 41.63 40.7443.14

ATST 14Emma Fielding4 2:58.93

36.48 46.02 48.1748.26

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 1:02.93

28.54 34.39

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 1:07.13

31.13 36.00

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo3 1:07.61

32.04 35.57

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno4 1:08.35

31.04 37.31

EDGE 14Isla Doig5 1:09.53

32.92 36.61

ABF 13Madeline Tackett6 1:09.74

31.25 38.49

HYV 13Madeleine Howard7 1:11.39

33.68 37.71

PVA 13Isy Goh8 1:11.98

33.79 38.19

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko9 1:12.37

34.12 38.25

RAYS 14Hannah Gouger10 1:12.65

32.16 40.49

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville11 1:12.94

32.85 40.09

RAYS 13Vienna Lin12 1:13.00

33.41 39.59

PVA 14Brielle Kirchner13 1:13.11

33.18 39.93

KYD 13Tenley Rea14 1:14.05

34.70 39.35

HYV 13Talya Verda15 1:14.07

33.91 40.16

STRM 13Aniston Thompson16 1:14.15

34.74 39.41

RAYS 14Mae Marzano17 1:15.74

33.79 41.95

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick18 1:16.45

36.08 40.37

STRM 14Bella Rolanti19 1:18.85

35.49 43.36

ABF 13Gabby Powers--- DQ

30.34 37.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 2:18.40

29.67 35.22 31.6341.88

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 2:25.18

30.37 36.40 33.7444.67

ATST 13Francesca Sorbo3 2:26.60

33.52 38.16 32.6542.27

EDGE 14Isla Doig4 2:26.79

32.02 38.57 33.2942.91

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri5 2:28.16

31.29 36.43 35.2045.24

ABF 13Gabby Powers6 2:29.65

32.92 36.76 34.4545.52

RAYS 13Trista Poplar7 2:31.81

33.67 38.38 33.3446.42

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz8 2:32.70

34.42 38.44 36.3343.51

SEAL 14Annie Perry9 2:33.49

33.12 38.96 34.3947.02

RAYS 14Hannah Gouger10 2:33.93

33.57 37.11 34.3348.92

UVAC 14Kai Britton11 2:34.69

32.93 39.83 35.2646.67
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

GYT 14Emmalee Pinkham12 2:35.02

33.51 41.42 33.9446.15

STRM 13Lucy Perrin13 2:35.56

34.04 40.09 37.0344.40

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes14 2:43.47

36.32 41.37 36.6749.11

KYD 13Tenley Rea--- DQ

33.01 41.55 36.1847.68

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:57.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 14Alexa Trinceri1 5:02.63

31.67 36.48 37.8137.87

43.25 44.64 35.98 34.93

ABF 14Elizabeth Alberts2 5:06.88

31.51 38.92 39.0738.88

45.00 45.50 34.50 33.50

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno3 5:07.85

33.05 38.30 40.7439.26

45.28 44.69 33.69 32.84

ABF 13Madeline Tackett4 5:09.54

32.60 37.60 38.3438.71

46.00 46.76 35.27 34.26

SEAL 14Lydia Yocz5 5:29.79

35.76 41.96 41.2041.12

45.53 45.63 41.37 37.22

RAYS 13Vienna Lin6 5:43.38

33.62 41.95 44.5445.64

47.58 48.68 41.58 39.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APVA1 1:46.72

Courtland Cart 14 Isy Goh 13

Brielle Kirchner 14 Samantha Honecker 13

27.01 26.72 24.2028.79

AABF2 1:50.18

Gabby Powers 13 Madeline Tackett 13

Franchi Knott 14 Elizabeth Alberts 14

28.15 27.40 26.6427.99

AATST3 1:51.37

Maeve Kelly 13 Riley Smith 14

Alexa Trinceri 14 Francesca Sorbo 13

26.95 29.56 27.2627.60

ARAYS4 1:56.02

Jordyn Schreiber 14 Vienna Lin 13

Hannah Gouger 14 Zofia Quist 14

27.56 30.65 28.9028.91

ASTRM5 1:56.78

Lucy Perrin 13 Bella Rolanti 14

Aniston Thompson 13 Mia Bisbee 13

28.41 30.00 27.5030.87

ACVSA6 1:57.19

Saedi Loyer 13 Maddie Stanton-Geddes 14

Olivia Routhier 13 Hattie Coffey 13

29.49 29.65 28.8329.22

AUVAC7 1:57.76

Kai Britton 14 Maya Turbeville 13

Avery Kaneko 14 Justine Savellano 13

27.75 29.00 30.5930.42

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVSA1 4:21.75

Saedi Loyer 13 Maddie Stanton-Geddes 14

Hattie Coffey 13 Olivia Routhier 13

30.60 1:04.74 1:07.3632.19

30.80 1:06.36 30.45 1:03.29

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APVA1 2:01.65

Brielle Kirchner 14 Isy Goh 13

Samantha Honecker 13 Courtland Cart 14

32.49 36.47 26.1526.54

AABF2 2:02.21

Franchi Knott 14 Elizabeth Alberts 14

Gabby Powers 13 Madeline Tackett 13

31.07 34.69 26.1630.29

AATST3 2:03.70

Emma Fielding 14 Francesca Sorbo 13

Alexa Trinceri 14 Maeve Kelly 13

33.98 33.75 26.4029.57

ASTRM4 2:04.77

Lucy Perrin 13 Aniston Thompson 13

Genna Ferguson 13 Mia Bisbee 13

31.27 37.64 26.8928.97

ARAYS5 2:07.11

Hannah Gouger 14 Jordyn Schreiber 14

Trista Poplar 13 Mae Marzano 14

31.53 35.75 28.5731.26

ACVSA6 2:12.27

Saedi Loyer 13 Maddie Stanton-Geddes 14

Olivia Routhier 13 Hattie Coffey 13

32.94 38.08 28.7432.51

AUVAC7 2:15.94

Justine Savellano 13 Kai Britton 14

Maya Turbeville 13 Vivian LaClair 13

35.07 37.73 30.5932.55

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes1 25.91

MIDD 15Sadie Chance2 26.15

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson3 26.47

EDGE 17Nora Tatro4 26.54

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton5 26.79

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti6 26.82

UVAC 16Kylie Cole7 26.88

ABF 17Mahlia Chertow8 27.23

STRM 16Madison Dufour9 27.35

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham10 27.45

ABF 15Kaitlyn Dudack11 27.46

KYD 16Avery Richardson12 27.47

STRM 16Amina Suljevic13 27.48

RAYS 17Liesel Gregor14 27.66

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees15 27.78

SEAL 16Stella Wells16 27.89

ORO 17Riley Duggan17 27.90

MIDD 15Selma Citarella18 28.08

KYD 17Andreea Rusu19 28.32

RAYS 16Kelci Eason20 28.49

GYT 16Abby Smith21 28.96

RAYS 15Amy Blais22 29.24

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy23 29.73

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 54.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16McKenna Lawson1 55.50

26.67 28.83

ADDI 16Ella Bearor2 56.48

26.89 29.59

PVA 16Sunny Cart3 56.67

27.20 29.47

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes4 56.78

26.70 30.08

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson5 57.52

27.91 29.61

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits6 57.86

27.44 30.42

STRM 15Eliza Lewon7 58.07

27.77 30.30

STRM 16Madison Dufour8 58.40

27.98 30.42

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton9 58.54

28.36 30.18

ABF 15Kaitlyn Dudack10 59.76

28.48 31.28

BYD 16Luci Bennett11 59.93

28.63 31.30

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham12 1:00.46

28.34 32.12

KYD 16Avery Richardson13 1:00.59

28.75 31.84

EDGE 17Nora Tatro14 1:00.92

28.92 32.00

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees15 1:01.57

29.80 31.77

CVSA 15Lara Martinez16 1:01.62

29.50 32.12

CONY 18Lauren Green17 1:01.75

29.33 32.42
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free)

ORO 17Riley Duggan18 1:01.94

29.62 32.32

PVA 16Addy Colvin19 1:02.04

30.27 31.77

RAYS 15Amy Blais20 1:02.49

29.38 33.11

RAYS 16Emily Field21 1:02.95

30.25 32.70

BYD 17Eleanor Demore22 1:04.12

30.38 33.74

ORO 15Nora Gargac23 1:04.27

31.10 33.17

KYD 17Andreea Rusu24 1:04.94

31.20 33.74

GYT 17Sarah Hohenadel25 1:05.17

31.26 33.91

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:59.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Grace Perron1 1:58.61

27.50 30.44 29.7430.93

EDGE 18Emma Main2 1:58.64

27.74 30.35 29.6130.94

RAYS 16McKenna Lawson3 2:01.78

27.65 30.67 31.8031.66

PVA 16Sunny Cart4 2:03.37

28.31 31.32 31.6932.05

STRM 16Madison Dufour5 2:03.92

28.41 31.27 32.1332.11

EDGE 17Nora Tatro6 2:05.14

28.59 31.66 32.2132.68

STRM 15Eliza Lewon7 2:06.91

28.21 31.24 33.7033.76

ABF 15Kaitlyn Dudack8 2:12.57

29.48 33.27 34.8434.98

BYD 17Eleanor Demore9 2:13.05

30.76 34.28 32.7135.30

RAYS 16Kelci Eason10 2:18.20

31.51 35.72 34.5536.42

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Emma Main1 5:15.46

27.52 31.27 32.6331.94

32.47 32.47 32.84 32.88

31.58 29.86

EDGE 16Leela Sides2 5:36.12

29.69 33.02 33.2933.61

33.90 34.14 34.96 35.05

34.62 33.84

CONY 18Lauren Green3 6:06.41

30.57 35.13 37.6337.13

37.81 38.47 38.75 38.40

37.44 35.08

GYT 17Alexis Allen4 6:26.35

32.85 36.92 39.9938.93

40.04 40.44 40.15 40.08

39.89 37.06

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 11:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Emma Main1 11:06.54

28.78 32.64 34.3734.16

33.80 34.47 34.37 34.52

33.79 34.12 34.14 34.10

33.72 33.88 33.58 33.25

32.95 33.15 32.12 30.63

 
Women 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Groups: 19:09.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Leela Sides1 19:13.18

30.63 33.81 34.3634.06

34.28 34.97 35.11 34.96

35.11 35.07 34.76 35.18

35.30 35.69 35.30 35.31

35.04 34.99 35.41 35.01

34.99 35.24 35.45 35.14

35.49 35.41 35.55 35.90

35.82 35.37 35.03 36.13

33.31

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo1 29.74

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes2 30.66

STRM 15Eliza Lewon3 30.86

SEAL 16Stella Wells4 30.87

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham5 31.27

SEAL 16Mina Dagorova6 31.46

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton7 31.91

CONY 18Lauren Green8 32.36

UVAC 16Kylie Cole9 32.37

PVA 16Addy Colvin10 32.98

EDGE 16Leela Sides11 33.23

ORO 15Nora Gargac12 35.48

ORO 18Mollie Smith13 40.04

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:02.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 16McKenna Lawson1 1:02.75

30.54 32.21

STRM 15Eliza Lewon2 1:05.03

31.63 33.40

SEAL 16Mina Dagorova3 1:05.18

31.62 33.56

PVA 16Sunny Cart4 1:05.23

32.03 33.20

STRM 17Lexi Dattis5 1:06.57

32.06 34.51

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes6 1:07.13

32.06 35.07

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti7 1:07.18

32.72 34.46

BYD 17Eleanor Demore8 1:07.26

33.44 33.82

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir9 1:07.40

33.04 34.36

PVA 16Addy Colvin10 1:07.54

33.61 33.93

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham11 1:07.61

32.84 34.77

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton12 1:08.20

33.60 34.60

EDGE 16Leela Sides13 1:09.14

33.78 35.36

STRM 16Amina Suljevic14 1:09.70

33.81 35.89

SEAL 16Stella Wells15 1:09.88

34.40 35.48

ABF 17Mahlia Chertow16 1:09.96

33.99 35.97

ORO 17Riley Duggan17 1:12.17

34.75 37.42

RAYS 16Kelci Eason18 1:12.33

34.77 37.56

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:14.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Nora Tatro1 2:14.65

30.95 33.23 35.2835.19

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo2 2:15.46

32.22 34.43 34.2434.57

RAYS 16McKenna Lawson3 2:16.82

31.74 34.81 35.1335.14

EDGE 16Leela Sides4 2:18.31

33.31 34.88 34.8635.26

STRM 15Eliza Lewon5 2:20.99

32.74 34.83 36.7936.63

SEAL 16Mina Dagorova6 2:21.10

32.53 35.37 36.6536.55

UVAC 16Kylie Cole7 2:22.39

33.51 36.33 35.7236.83

STRM 17Lexi Dattis8 2:23.39

33.26 36.00 37.1736.96

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti9 2:23.73

33.80 35.76 37.2436.93

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir10 2:25.01

34.18 35.66 37.7237.45
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back)

PVA 16Addy Colvin11 2:26.18

34.93 37.34 36.1537.76

BYD 17Eleanor Demore12 2:31.86

34.42 37.22 40.3539.87

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis1 33.91

BYD 16Luci Bennett2 34.33

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy3 34.78

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter4 35.00

RAYS 17Liesel Gregor5 35.23

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti6 35.95

ABF 16Lillian Stone7 36.11

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees8 36.55

RAYS 16Mia Robinson9 36.70

KYD 17Andreea Rusu10 36.89

ADDI 16Ella Bearor11 37.00

UVAC 16Kylie Cole12 37.74

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:12.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 16Annika Pisarsky1 1:11.17

33.10 38.07

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik2 1:12.68

34.27 38.41

EDGE 17Nora Tatro3 1:13.85

34.25 39.60

CVSA 15Lara Martinez4 1:14.86

35.85 39.01

ABF 16Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis5 1:14.95

35.33 39.62

STRM 16Madison Dufour6 1:15.67

35.79 39.88

GYT 17Sarah Hohenadel7 1:17.57

37.02 40.55

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter8 1:17.70

37.15 40.55

RAYS 17Liesel Gregor9 1:17.76

36.84 40.92

ABF 16Lillian Stone10 1:17.95

36.99 40.96

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy11 1:19.36

36.68 42.68

RAYS 16Emily Field12 1:20.55

37.68 42.87

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees13 1:20.64

37.72 42.92

ORO 18Mollie Smith14 1:20.80

37.24 43.56

GYT 17Alexis Allen15 1:21.80

37.17 44.63

KYD 17Andreea Rusu16 1:21.96

38.22 43.74

ORO 15Nora Gargac17 1:22.15

38.80 43.35

CONY 18Lauren Green18 1:24.75

40.36 44.39

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Selma Citarella1 2:33.18

35.72 38.36 38.9540.15

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik2 2:39.47

35.52 39.84 40.9743.14

CVSA 15Lara Martinez3 2:43.88

37.44 40.77 43.6242.05

GYT 17Sarah Hohenadel4 2:44.95

38.32 41.56 42.7142.36

MIDD 15Sadie Chance5 2:45.15

36.73 41.24 43.9843.20

ABF 16Lillian Stone6 2:50.30

38.75 43.52 44.0843.95

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter7 2:50.71

38.17 43.37 44.4044.77

ORO 15Nora Gargac8 2:53.65

40.81 44.18 42.7645.90

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy9 2:53.90

37.60 44.29 46.6645.35

ORO 18Mollie Smith10 2:55.26

39.06 45.09 46.9044.21

GYT 17Alexis Allen11 2:56.51

39.52 46.37 44.9545.67

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes1 28.19

STRM 16Annika Pisarsky2 28.31

ADDI 16Ella Bearor3 28.44

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits4 28.54

ABF 17Mahlia Chertow5 28.94

RAYS 15Amy Blais6 29.15

STRM 17Lexi Dattis7 29.50

UVAC 16Kylie Cole8 29.81

CVSA 15Lara Martinez9 30.24

BYD 16Luci Bennett10 30.26

SEAL 16Stella Wells11 30.65

ABF 16Lillian Stone12 31.77

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter13 32.22

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Sadie Chance1 1:02.07

28.76 33.31

STRM 17Lexi Dattis2 1:03.16

29.13 34.03

ABF 17Mahlia Chertow3 1:03.42

29.61 33.81

STRM 16Amina Suljevic4 1:05.51

31.18 34.33

RAYS 16Mia Robinson5 1:06.49

30.42 36.07

STRM 16Madison Dufour6 1:06.81

30.73 36.08

RAYS 15Amy Blais7 1:07.23

30.39 36.84

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson8 1:07.89

31.87 36.02

ABF 16Lillian Stone9 1:08.19

32.48 35.71

KYD 16Avery Richardson10 1:12.70

33.65 39.05

GYT 16Abby Smith11 1:14.25

31.16 43.09

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:19.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 17Mahlia Chertow1 2:20.40

31.12 34.84 37.9436.50

STRM 17Lexi Dattis2 2:22.52

30.89 35.72 38.3437.57

EDGE 18Emma Main3 2:24.94

32.12 36.85 36.6639.31

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir4 2:27.08

31.67 36.89 39.6438.88

ABF 16Lillian Stone5 2:36.38

33.50 39.79 40.9142.18

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Emma Main1 1:03.42

28.38 35.04

PVA 16Sunny Cart2 1:03.81

30.07 33.74

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes3 1:05.08

30.30 34.78

SEAL 16Mina Dagorova4 1:07.40

30.38 37.02

ABF 16Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis5 1:07.64

31.33 36.31

ADDI 16Ella Bearor6 1:07.98

29.30 38.68

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir7 1:08.47

31.71 36.76

BYD 16Luci Bennett8 1:09.01

31.43 37.58

RAYS 16Mia Robinson9 1:10.07

31.41 38.66

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter10 1:12.03

34.75 37.28
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM)

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits11 1:12.28

32.78 39.50

SEAL 16Stella Wells12 1:12.39

32.64 39.75

PVA 16Addy Colvin13 1:12.69

33.10 39.59

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 16Madison Dufour1 2:19.31

30.07 36.79 31.9840.47

EDGE 18Emma Main2 2:19.59

30.52 33.95 29.6045.52

PVA 16Sunny Cart3 2:19.87

31.24 36.48 32.3539.80

ABF 16Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis4 2:26.63

32.36 38.56 33.5342.18

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir5 2:26.90

31.69 36.90 34.6843.63

SEAL 16Mina Dagorova6 2:27.71

33.56 36.24 34.2143.70

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti7 2:29.82

32.49 38.14 34.8844.31

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik8 2:35.86

33.79 44.56 35.3842.13

RAYS 16Emily Field9 2:36.01

34.37 41.07 34.9945.58

GYT 17Sarah Hohenadel10 2:36.47

36.62 41.04 36.4542.36

KYD 16Avery Richardson11 2:39.67

32.17 41.09 36.7649.65

KYD 17Bryanna Mattson12 2:40.92

33.24 40.74 35.5651.38

ORO 17Riley Duggan13 2:41.50

35.39 40.54 35.9549.62

GYT 17Alexis Allen14 2:47.04

35.65 43.05 40.2748.07

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo1 4:57.98

33.20 38.31 36.8537.21

41.70 42.17 35.53 33.01

EDGE 17Elsa Olafsdottir2 5:03.60

32.17 36.25 38.3438.29

44.26 43.61 35.84 34.84

ABF 15Kaitlyn Dudack3 5:23.92

32.67 39.67 40.0040.61

48.66 49.75 36.75 35.81

CONY 18Sophia Brochetti4 5:27.14

33.60 39.60 39.3539.82

47.68 48.13 40.57 38.39

ABF 16Lillian Stone5 5:27.64

34.18 42.41 41.7843.10

45.48 46.10 38.21 36.38

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 1:51.72

Mia Robinson 16 Amy Blais 15

Kelci Eason 16 McKenna Lawson 16

27.62 30.19 25.7628.15

AABF2 1:51.85

Kaitlyn Dudack 15 Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis 16

Lillian Stone 16 Mahlia Chertow 17

28.09 27.31 26.7929.66

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE1 1:59.64

Emma Main 18 Nora Tatro 17

Elsa Olafsdottir 17 Leela Sides 16

29.08 33.78 27.2829.50

ARAYS2 2:02.84

McKenna Lawson 16 Liesel Gregor 17

Amy Blais 15 Emily Field 16

29.71 28.57

AABF3 2:03.17

Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis 16Lillian Stone 16

Mahlia Chertow 17 Kaitlyn Dudack 15

31.43 35.54 26.2129.99

AORO4 2:12.86

Riley Duggan 17 Mollie Smith 18

Nora Gargac 15 Eleanora Gelsey Drees 17

33.71 37.08 28.0434.03

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 16.09

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo2 17.07

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 17.09

ABF  8Eli Lebel4 17.27

ONE  8Evan Brown5 17.38

STRM  8Nikan Azarpour6 17.53

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus7 17.58

EDGE  8Jordan Lama8 19.35

WW  8Edson Barbosa Silva9 19.90

ATLA  8Luca Ambra10 20.24

CONY  8Colter Green11 20.62

LRW  8Wallace Warren12 20.91

ATST  8Alex Fang13 21.46

UVAC  8Kenji Brown14 22.66

UVAC  8Duncan Britton15 22.75

ATLA  7Axel Anderson16 25.84

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga17 26.19

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 36.90

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus2 37.84

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 37.96

ONE  8Evan Brown4 37.99

ABF  8Eli Lebel5 39.83

UVAC  8Duncan Britton6 44.83

CVSC  8Slate Hancy7 45.09

WW  8Edson Barbosa Silva8 47.73

WW  8Thomas Acevedo9 51.01

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford10 54.48

ATLA  8Chris Lynch11 55.22

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang12 56.16

SAS  8Everett LaCasse13 57.30

KYD  8JJ Moylan14 59.04

ATLA  7Axel Anderson15 1:00.75

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 1:21.03

40.80 40.23

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo2 1:21.48

39.60 41.88

ONE  8Evan Brown3 1:26.16

41.88 44.28

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus4 1:30.53

41.46 49.07

RAYS  8Colin Iamtsun5 1:36.94

45.11 51.83

STRM  8Nikan Azarpour6 1:37.83

44.96 52.87

CONY  8Colter Green7 1:59.53

ATLA  8Luca Ambra--- DQ

50.66 58.10

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo1 2:56.19

42.07 46.01 42.7745.34

ABF  8Eli Lebel2 3:17.95

43.45 53.25 47.7253.53

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 19.77

RAYS  8Colin Iamtsun2 21.52

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 21.82

EDGE  8Jordan Lama4 22.31

WW  8Edson Barbosa Silva5 22.45

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus6 22.60

UVAC  8Duncan Britton7 23.02

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang8 23.45
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

UVAC  8Kenji Brown9 23.88

ATLA  7Axel Anderson10 23.93

ATLA  8Luca Ambra11 24.37

CVSC  8Slate Hancy12 24.47

KYD  8JJ Moylan13 25.53

WW  8Thomas Acevedo14 25.94

ATLA  8Chris Lynch15 26.25

ATST  8Alex Fang16 26.32

SAS  8Everett LaCasse17 26.50

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford18 28.84

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 41.56

CVSA  7Kai Bujold2 47.12

RAYS  8Colin Iamtsun3 50.41

ABF  8Eli Lebel4 50.43

EDGE  8Jordan Lama5 52.51

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus6 52.52

LRW  8Wallace Warren7 54.98

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga8 56.93

ATLA  7Axel Anderson9 56.97

CONY  8Colter Green10 1:03.28

WW  8Edson Barbosa Silva--- DQ

STRM  8Nikan Azarpour--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Eli Lebel1 1:44.20

50.74 53.46

EDGE  8Jordan Lama2 1:52.18

55.21 56.97

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus1 24.94

CVSA  7Kai Bujold2 25.03

STS  8Anderson Moore3 25.90

UVAC  8Kenji Brown4 28.78

EDGE  8Jordan Lama5 29.14

KYD  8JJ Moylan6 39.89

ATLA  8Luca Ambra--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST  8Alex Fang1 54.98

ABF  8Eli Lebel2 57.49

ONE  8Evan Brown3 1:00.36

EDGE  8Jordan Lama4 1:01.06

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus5 1:01.07

UVAC  8Kenji Brown6 1:01.43

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE  8Evan Brown1 1:58.77

59.32 59.45

ATST  8Alex Fang2 2:03.73

58.13 1:05.60

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 19.22

CVSA  7Kai Bujold2 19.82

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus3 19.90

ONE  8Evan Brown4 20.03

ABF  8Eli Lebel5 21.83

STRM  8Nikan Azarpour6 22.63

LRW  8Wallace Warren7 25.19

EDGE  8Jordan Lama8 25.37

ATST  8Alex Fang9 27.76

UVAC  8Duncan Britton--- DQ

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo1 44.14

ABF  8Rafi Aragon-Velthaus2 47.40

ONE  8Evan Brown3 47.43

ABF  8Eli Lebel4 53.87

RAYS  8Colin Iamtsun5 55.58

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE  8Evan Brown1 1:58.54

55.81 1:02.73

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 1:30.32

41.67 48.65

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo2 1:31.96

43.58 48.38

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 1:36.18

44.76 51.42

RAYS  8Colin Iamtsun4 1:45.65

49.41 56.24

ONE  8Evan Brown5 1:46.18

51.28 54.90

CVSC  8Slate Hancy6 2:24.08

58.27 1:25.81

ATST  8Alex Fang--- DQ

59.94 1:03.44

ABF  8Eli Lebel--- DQ

49.12 56.06

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 3:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Zyan Belardo1 3:20.08

46.45 49.00 45.1959.44

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:22.18

Zyan Belardo 8 Jonathan Lang 8

Kenji Brown 8 Duncan Britton 8

49.37 32.81

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10William Heath1 32.15

SEAL 10Oliver Smith2 33.58

ATST 10Brody Jameson3 33.63

ABF 10Alex Bicherl4 33.71

ABF 10Braden Hussey5 34.22

UVAC  9Conall Barrett6 34.39

CONY 10Kevin Ward7 34.73

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat8 34.92

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter9 35.32

HYV 10Drew Howard10 35.63

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich*11 35.64

EDGE 10Yien Dai*11 35.64

ABF 10Owen Brown13 35.79

SEAL 10Finn Meyer14 35.94

ABF  9Kenneth Zhao15 36.53

ATST  9Lukie Moyal16 37.28

ATST  9Benjamin Zhang17 37.53

GYT 10Henry Beaudet18 37.59

ATLA 10Everett Connell19 37.64

STRM 10Tim Green20 37.77

RAYS 10Colin Blongiewicz21 37.80

PVA 10Calvin Honecker22 38.74

STS 10Holden Halliwell23 38.83

BYD  9Isaac Bloom24 40.97

STRM 10Maxwell Hristov25 41.85

EDGE  9Porter Muth26 43.36

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL 10Oliver Smith1 1:12.03

34.76 37.27

STRM 10William Heath2 1:13.75

35.51 38.24

ATLA 10Will Anderson3 1:14.17

35.00 39.17

SEAL 10Finn Meyer4 1:15.68

36.05 39.63

ABF 10Braden Hussey5 1:16.21

37.23 38.98
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

UVAC  9Conall Barrett6 1:16.45

37.21 39.24

CONY 10Kevin Ward7 1:16.54

38.10 38.44

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat8 1:16.69

36.56 40.13

ATST 10Brody Jameson9 1:16.91

37.20 39.71

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich10 1:17.17

36.49 40.68

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter11 1:17.58

37.68 39.90

ABF 10Alex Bicherl12 1:19.23

37.18 42.05

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt13 1:20.75

39.48 41.27

ABF 10Owen Brown14 1:21.00

39.51 41.49

STRM 10Tim Green15 1:22.49

39.75 42.74

KYD  9Hugh Bullock16 1:24.37

41.04 43.33

ATST  9Nikolay Prokopovych17 1:24.71

39.60 45.11

ATLA 10Everett Connell18 1:25.10

41.47 43.63

UVAC  9Daniel Yates19 1:26.00

43.96 42.04

PVA 10Calvin Honecker20 1:27.41

42.40 45.01

ABF  9James Mimaki21 1:28.58

41.39 47.19

GYT 10Henry Beaudet22 1:29.29

42.83 46.46

ORO  9Andy Zhang23 1:30.63

45.89 44.74

GYT 10Warner Burton24 1:32.80

43.83 48.97

STRM  9Logan Stone25 1:49.60

50.48 59.12

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 2:36.47

35.15 39.56 40.1441.62

SEAL 10Oliver Smith2 2:38.01

36.74 40.74 39.0541.48

STRM 10William Heath3 2:39.20

35.65 41.25 39.4642.84

ADDI 10Riker Cooley4 2:39.38

35.79 41.01 39.9542.63

ABF 10Braden Hussey5 2:40.96

37.28 41.64 38.8743.17

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich6 2:51.92

36.45 45.29 45.3244.86

ATST 10Brody Jameson7 2:52.61

1:30.26

SEAL 10Finn Meyer8 2:53.52

38.67 45.77 42.9646.12

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter9 2:54.13

38.68 45.34 43.8246.29

ABF 10Alex Bicherl10 2:55.31

39.92 45.51 42.3247.56

STRM 10Tim Green11 2:56.03

40.25 45.92 44.5445.32

WW  9Philip Yordanov12 2:56.31

40.85 45.81 43.3346.32

EDGE 10Yien Dai13 2:59.33

38.47 46.14 47.0847.64

ATST  9Lukie Moyal14 3:09.09

41.58 49.27 47.1251.12

RAYS 10Colin Blongiewicz15 3:17.46

42.35 51.47 50.8752.77

HYV  9Aidan Musiak16 3:18.89

41.28 51.25 51.2255.14

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 7:04.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 10Braden Hussey1 7:03.47

37.34 41.29 42.7042.26

43.65 43.26 43.81 44.50

43.41 41.25

STRM 10Tim Green2 7:34.16

39.16 44.57 45.6245.40

46.30 46.79 46.95 46.99

46.85 45.53

ABF  9James Mimaki3 7:41.77

41.14 47.54 45.7346.78

48.13 47.37 47.49 47.48

47.01 43.10

ABF 10Alex Bicherl4 7:45.47

39.94 46.24 47.5546.64

47.72 48.13 47.75 48.93

47.75 44.82

WW  9Philip Yordanov5 7:46.40

39.73 45.11 47.5946.98

48.21 47.96 48.90 47.96

48.95 45.01

ABF  9Kenneth Zhao6 8:02.47

43.05 50.31 50.9050.79

48.69 50.94 47.45 49.35

45.93 45.06

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 39.30

ATST 10Kieran Sherburne2 39.42

ATST 10Brody Jameson3 39.76

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter4 40.03

EDGE 10Yien Dai*5 40.04

ABF 10Alex Bicherl*5 40.04

UVAC  9Conall Barrett7 40.68

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat8 41.13

ATLA 10Will Anderson*9 41.21

SEAL 10Oliver Smith*9 41.21

ABF 10Owen Brown11 41.80

ABF 10Braden Hussey12 41.95

HYV  9Aidan Musiak13 42.26

ATST  9Nikolay Prokopovych14 43.45

UVAC  9Daniel Yates15 44.02

GYT 10Warner Burton16 44.42

ABF  9James Mimaki17 45.29

WW  9Philip Yordanov18 45.33

ABF  9Kenneth Zhao19 45.84

STRM 10Tim Green20 46.03

KYD  9Hugh Bullock21 46.72

ORO  9Andy Zhang22 46.89

STRM 10Maxwell Hristov23 47.12

GYT 10Henry Beaudet24 47.36

BYD  9Isaac Bloom25 47.40

PVA 10Calvin Honecker26 47.42

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt27 49.17

STRM  9Logan Stone28 51.27

EDGE  9Porter Muth29 58.97

ATLA 10Everett Connell--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10William Heath1 1:22.51

39.77 42.74

ABF 10Alex Bicherl2 1:27.13

43.01 44.12

SEAL 10Oliver Smith3 1:27.41

42.21 45.20

ABF 10Braden Hussey4 1:28.10

43.51 44.59

ATLA 10Will Anderson5 1:28.78

42.91 45.87

ABF 10Owen Brown6 1:29.79

44.67 45.12

UVAC  9Daniel Yates7 1:31.32

45.84 45.48

ATST 10Brody Jameson8 1:31.52

44.94 46.58

HYV  9Aidan Musiak9 1:32.04

43.33 48.71

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat10 1:34.75

46.49 48.26

ABF  9James Mimaki11 1:35.69

44.86 50.83

WW  9Philip Yordanov12 1:35.97

46.86 49.11
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back)

GYT 10Warner Burton13 1:36.32

42.26 54.06

ATST  9Lukie Moyal14 1:38.35

47.02 51.33

ATST  9Benjamin Zhang15 1:40.83

48.49 52.34

GYT 10Henry Beaudet16 1:41.31

47.73 53.58

HYV 10Drew Howard17 1:41.54

48.62 52.92

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich18 1:42.01

47.81 54.20

ATLA 10Everett Connell19 1:44.35

49.59 54.76

UVAC  9Conall Barrett--- DQ

42.19 42.64

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 10William Heath1 44.87

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom2 44.90

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter3 45.25

ATLA 10Will Anderson4 45.30

BYD  9Isaac Bloom5 46.32

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich6 46.99

ATST  9Nikolay Prokopovych7 47.07

WW  9Philip Yordanov8 47.36

ORO  9Andy Zhang9 48.95

ADDI 10Riker Cooley10 49.60

ABF 10Owen Brown11 49.62

CONY 10Kevin Ward12 50.35

HYV  9Aidan Musiak13 50.40

STRM 10Maxwell Hristov14 50.43

ABF 10Braden Hussey15 50.67

EDGE 10Yien Dai16 51.55

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat17 51.69

ABF  9Kenneth Zhao18 51.89

EDGE  9Porter Muth19 53.13

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt20 54.34

STRM  9Logan Stone21 1:14.02

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Drew Howard1 1:37.00

44.49 52.51

SEAL 10Finn Meyer2 1:37.13

45.20 51.93

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich3 1:43.13

48.68 54.45

WW  9Philip Yordanov4 1:45.88

49.69 56.19

ATLA 10Will Anderson5 1:46.28

50.05 56.23

BYD  9Isaac Bloom6 1:46.32

52.09 54.23

ATST  9Benjamin Zhang7 1:47.25

51.83 55.42

ADDI 10Riker Cooley8 1:48.15

51.96 56.19

STRM 10Maxwell Hristov--- DQ

53.25 59.68

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Conall Barrett1 40.27

ABF 10Owen Brown2 40.38

CONY 10Kevin Ward3 40.84

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat4 41.53

EDGE 10Yien Dai5 44.36

ABF 10Alex Bicherl6 44.45

STRM 10Tim Green7 45.56

RAYS 10Colin Blongiewicz8 46.21

UVAC  9Daniel Yates9 47.91

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Brody Jameson1 1:30.59

40.17 50.42

STRM 10William Heath2 1:34.79

44.80 49.99

ABF 10Owen Brown3 1:38.46

46.77 51.69

ABF 10Braden Hussey4 1:44.38

48.29 56.09

SEAL 10Oliver Smith5 1:44.98

47.62 57.36

STRM 10Tim Green6 1:53.03

51.75 1:01.28

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Kieran Sherburne1 1:21.72

36.60 45.12

STRM 10William Heath2 1:22.44

38.75 43.69

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom3 1:22.52

38.94 43.58

UVAC  9Conall Barrett4 1:26.38

41.79 44.59

ABF 10Owen Brown5 1:27.53

41.44 46.09

CONY 10Kevin Ward6 1:29.06

42.37 46.69

RAYS  9Kabir Bhagat7 1:29.44

42.05 47.39

ATLA 10Will Anderson8 1:29.59

42.26 47.33

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter9 1:29.76

42.42 47.34

HYV 10Drew Howard10 1:32.24

44.45 47.79

EDGE 10Yien Dai11 1:32.57

41.92 50.65

ABF 10Braden Hussey12 1:32.74

45.51 47.23

ABF  9Daniel Barankevich13 1:33.71

46.19 47.52

ABF  9Kenneth Zhao14 1:35.69

43.97 51.72

STRM 10Tim Green15 1:36.87

44.56 52.31

PVA 10Calvin Honecker16 1:40.93

45.71 55.22

EDGE  9Porter Muth17 1:44.76

48.99 55.77

GYT 10Warner Burton18 1:46.27

47.81 58.46

ATST  9Benjamin Zhang--- DQ

47.78 47.41

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 3:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST 10Kieran Sherburne1 2:53.71

36.19 43.80 38.8654.86

UVAC  9Conall Barrett2 3:03.90

41.56 49.48 39.0653.80

CONY 10Kevin Ward3 3:11.96

45.89 47.98 38.7959.30

ATST  9Nikolay Prokopovych4 3:29.06

51.39 52.79 45.4859.40

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 2:18.89

Braden Hussey 10 Alex Bicherl 10

Owen Brown 10 Daniel Barankevich 9

33.57 34.55 35.1735.60

BABF2 2:30.62

Kenneth Zhao 9 Rafi Aragon-Velthaus 8

Eli Lebel 8 James Mimaki 9

41.80 32.21 37.2039.41

AEDGE3 2:51.46

Julian St. Peter 9 Porter Muth 9

Jordan Lama 8 Yien Dai 10

36.12 47.90 38.7148.73

AATLA4 2:57.07

Everett Connell 10 Luca Ambra 8

Chris Lynch 8 Will Anderson 10

37.79 52.21 30.2056.87
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 2:41.22

James Mimaki 9 Alex Bicherl 10

Owen Brown 10 Braden Hussey 10

44.76 41.44 34.4340.59

AEDGE2 3:06.54

Jordan Lama 8 Julian St. Peter 9

Porter Muth 9 Yien Dai 10

56.78 41.47 35.2353.06

AATLA3 3:33.31

Axel Anderson 7 Will Anderson 10

Everett Connell 10 Luca Ambra 8

1:01.94 45.56 44.351:01.46

ASTRM--- DQ

Logan Stone 9 Maxwell Hristov 10

William Heath 10 Tim Green 10

37.1028.81

AUVAC--- DQ

Daniel Yates 9 Kenji Brown 8

Conall Barrett 9 Duncan Britton 8

44.36 56.55 52.2341.39

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 12Camron or Cam Curtis1 27.52

SAS 12Micah Dattilio2 28.04

STRM 12Daniel Ye3 28.18

SEAL 12Georgi Popov4 28.30

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick5 28.88

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner6 29.22

ATST 11Luca Liu7 29.31

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong8 29.71

UVAC 12Jacob Lang9 29.72

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe10 29.93

ORO 12Oliver Khela11 30.05

MIDD 11Porter Mackey12 30.26

ABF 11August Aragon-Velthaus13 30.28

RAYS 12Abram Brittsan14 30.45

CONY 12Connor Curley15 30.71

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel16 30.84

ABF 11Tristan Morley17 30.86

ATST 11Lucas Ai18 31.03

HYV 12Reid Mayotte19 31.14

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon20 33.40

ABF 11Mason Powers21 35.44

GYT 12Darren Smith--- X26.16

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Micah Dattilio1 1:02.57

29.00 33.57

ADDI 12Camron or Cam Curtis2 1:02.93

30.70 32.23

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick3 1:03.09

29.98 33.11

GYT 12George Garrand4 1:03.35

29.64 33.71

STRM 12Daniel Ye5 1:03.55

30.19 33.36

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong6 1:05.26

31.01 34.25

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe7 1:05.41

31.37 34.04

UVAC 12Jacob Lang8 1:05.55

31.41 34.14

SEAL 11Owen Rosario9 1:05.83

30.98 34.85

ABF 11August Aragon-Velthaus10 1:09.20

33.36 35.84

RAYS 12Abram Brittsan11 1:10.82

33.63 37.19

WW 12Charlie Kane12 1:10.99

33.82 37.17

CVSA 11Nash Boehm13 1:11.28

33.43 37.85

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes14 1:14.87

36.33 38.54

CVSC 12Harrison Young15 1:14.92

37.13 37.79

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey16 1:16.02

35.21 40.81

ABF 11Mason Powers17 1:17.88

37.36 40.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL 12Georgi Popov1 2:15.05

30.63 1:44.42

ATST 11Luca Liu2 2:17.33

31.54 34.45 35.1836.16

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 2:19.78

32.63 36.34 34.1636.65

SEAL 11Owen Rosario4 2:21.15

31.03 35.71 36.9837.43

ATST 11Terry Zhang5 2:21.16

32.25 36.00 35.5237.39

UVAC 12Jacob Lang6 2:21.80

31.76 36.10 36.6637.28

GYT 12George Garrand7 2:22.17

32.93 37.03 34.4637.75

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe8 2:22.66

33.16 37.35 34.2437.91

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong9 2:24.69

32.70 37.40 36.4838.11

SAS 12Micah Dattilio10 2:26.44

32.83 38.15 37.2638.20

MIDD 11Porter Mackey11 2:26.91

34.99 39.20 33.4639.26

GYT 12Darren Smith12 2:27.02

32.29 36.69 38.3339.71

HYV 12Jameson McGrath13 2:27.78

34.75 39.04 35.8438.15

ABF 11Tristan Morley14 2:30.77

34.01 39.27 36.9640.53

ABF 11August Aragon-Velthaus15 2:31.13

36.01 39.01 36.5439.57

ABF 11Raylan Hodshon16 2:33.86

34.22 41.73 38.3939.52

CONY 12Connor Curley17 2:37.25

37.17 40.61 37.5841.89

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon18 2:37.41

37.82 41.77 37.2240.60

ORO 12Oliver Khela19 2:38.85

34.37 40.33 40.3043.85

RAYS 12Abram Brittsan20 2:47.22

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 6:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel1 6:06.97

33.01 37.84 36.7238.19

37.29 38.17 36.63 37.07

37.10 34.95

SEAL 11Owen Rosario2 6:11.29

31.74 36.44 38.0137.35

38.09 38.20 39.26 37.61

37.45 37.14

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe3 6:13.15

32.04 37.72 38.7538.37

38.33 39.35 38.62 38.53

37.91 33.53

UVAC 12Jacob Lang4 6:13.56

31.89 36.39 38.3437.86

38.81 38.93 38.55 38.57

38.57 35.65

EDGE 11Norbu Lama5 6:16.38

33.41 37.59 39.4238.51

39.01 39.21 38.70 38.54

37.49 34.50

ABF 11Raylan Hodshon6 6:42.63

34.67 41.30 42.9042.60

41.24 40.99 41.89 40.01

39.83 37.20

HYV 11Jack Cordis7 6:49.78

33.70 39.70 42.0741.85

40.61 42.91 43.40 42.67

43.04 39.83
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 12:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel1 12:19.58

32.66 37.50 37.6337.45

37.30 37.44 37.63 37.95

37.73 37.90 36.99 37.09

37.90 36.83 37.65 36.64

37.48 36.42 36.32 35.07

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 32.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL 12Georgi Popov1 32.25

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner2 33.35

HYV 12Reid Mayotte3 33.93

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel4 34.62

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick5 34.76

ADDI 12Camron or Cam Curtis6 35.09

UVAC 12Jacob Lang7 35.14

EDGE 11Norbu Lama8 35.29

ABF 11Tristan Morley9 35.32

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong10 35.48

HYV 12Henry Fenwick Rodriguez11 36.41

HYV 12Jameson McGrath12 36.86

WW 12Charlie Kane13 37.72

HYV 11Jack Cordis14 38.04

ABF 11Raylan Hodshon15 38.84

HYV 12Eamonn Keane16 39.96

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon17 40.11

CVSC 12Harrison Young18 42.81

GYT 12George Garrand--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:10.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL 12Georgi Popov1 1:09.84

34.75 35.09

STRM 12Daniel Ye2 1:11.58

34.98 36.60

HYV 12Reid Mayotte3 1:12.03

35.26 36.77

ATST 11Terry Zhang4 1:12.58

35.30 37.28

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner5 1:13.06

35.94 37.12

GYT 12Darren Smith6 1:13.52

34.60 38.92

HYV 12Jameson McGrath7 1:16.66

38.01 38.65

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick8 1:16.75

37.19 39.56

ABF 11Tristan Morley9 1:16.84

36.84 40.00

GYT 12George Garrand10 1:16.89

36.31 40.58

EDGE 11Norbu Lama11 1:17.43

38.32 39.11

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel12 1:17.61

37.16 40.45

ABF 11Raylan Hodshon13 1:19.62

39.09 40.53

HYV 12Henry Fenwick Rodriguez14 1:20.79

38.55 42.24

ORO 12Oliver Khela15 1:21.68

39.54 42.14

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon16 1:23.47

41.49 41.98

ATST 11Lucas Ai17 1:23.55

39.63 43.92

ADDI 12Camron or Cam Curtis18 1:27.79

40.67 47.12

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Jameson McGrath1 2:39.91

38.67 40.16 39.8441.24

HYV 11Jack Cordis2 2:45.65

37.94 41.85 42.0143.85

ABF 11Raylan Hodshon3 2:47.56

39.16 42.65 41.9143.84

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon4 2:58.52

43.63 45.96 43.2545.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 37.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Henry Fenwick Rodriguez1 37.22

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick2 37.31

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel3 39.56

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong4 39.72

ATST 11Lucas Ai5 40.99

ABF 11Mason Powers6 41.39

GYT 12Darren Smith7 41.57

HYV 12Eamonn Keane8 41.74

MIDD 11Porter Mackey9 45.59

CONY 12Connor Curley10 48.70

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 12Daniel Ye1 1:19.77

37.55 42.22

HYV 12Henry Fenwick Rodriguez2 1:23.17

39.57 43.60

UVAC 12Paul Foley3 1:23.37

40.84 42.53

SEAL 11Owen Rosario4 1:24.83

40.44 44.39

CVSC 12Harrison Young5 1:26.51

40.98 45.53

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes6 1:28.07

43.37 44.70

ABF 11Mason Powers7 1:28.82

43.15 45.67

HYV 12Eamonn Keane8 1:30.17

43.14 47.03

ABF 11August Aragon-Velthaus--- DQ

45.63 50.69

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 3:01.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 3:04.92

43.26 49.31 44.1748.18

SEAL 11Owen Rosario2 3:07.81

41.31 48.56 48.4749.47

ATST 11Lucas Ai3 3:09.78

42.54 50.13 46.5750.54

HYV 12Eamonn Keane--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick1 30.54

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner2 30.73

STRM 12Daniel Ye3 32.65

EDGE 11Norbu Lama4 33.07

CVSA 11Nash Boehm5 33.52

HYV 12Reid Mayotte6 33.65

UVAC 12Jacob Lang7 34.08

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey8 34.23

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong9 34.39

RAYS 12Abram Brittsan10 35.99

HYV 11Jack Cordis11 36.22

HYV 12Jameson McGrath12 36.77

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes13 39.39

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon14 41.24

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 1:10.43

33.94 36.49

ATST 11Luca Liu2 1:10.95

33.43 37.52

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 1:14.24

34.82 39.42

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:45.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 2:54.16

37.70 44.69 44.8846.89
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 12Daniel Ye1 1:10.83

32.76 38.07

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick2 1:13.31

32.89 40.42

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe3 1:15.22

37.37 37.85

ATST 11Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong4 1:15.52

35.99 39.53

HYV 12Reid Mayotte5 1:16.58

34.85 41.73

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel6 1:17.15

36.56 40.59

SEAL 11Owen Rosario7 1:18.38

35.31 43.07

SAS 12Micah Dattilio8 1:18.58

36.33 42.25

ABF 11Tristan Morley9 1:20.02

35.45 44.57

WW 12Charlie Kane10 1:22.94

39.12 43.82

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes11 1:24.23

42.78 41.45

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon12 1:24.43

39.21 45.22

CVSA 11Nash Boehm13 1:24.95

39.50 45.45

CVSC 12Harrison Young14 1:28.23

44.18 44.05

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey15 1:29.35

40.92 48.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 12Daniel Ye1 2:35.17

33.61 41.47 36.0944.00

ATST 11Terry Zhang2 2:35.61

34.78 40.75 35.9644.12

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick3 2:39.45

33.05 42.16 36.0648.18

HYV 12Reid Mayotte4 2:39.64

35.32 39.06 36.7048.56

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel5 2:41.63

35.77 40.75 35.7049.41

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe6 2:41.71

36.32 42.93 33.7648.70

SEAL 11Owen Rosario7 2:43.52

36.91 40.80 35.9349.88

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon8 3:03.40

46.40 43.44 37.6755.89

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 5:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Kushal Pokharel1 5:32.46

35.87 42.95 42.2541.27

48.31 49.01 36.38 36.42

ATST 12Lev Prokopovych2 5:37.40

35.05 41.31 44.7143.35

46.44 47.82 40.09 38.63

ABF 11Charlie Hodshon3 6:22.56

44.27 52.56 45.5748.05

56.12 55.49 41.46 39.04

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST1 2:00.35

Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong 11 Luca Liu 11

Lucas Ai 11 Terry Zhang 11

30.28 29.29 29.5531.23

AHYV2 2:05.95

Kushal Pokharel 12 Reid Mayotte 12

Jameson McGrath 12 Henry Fenwick Rodriguez 12

31.00 32.19 31.0231.74

AABF3 2:07.40

Tristan Morley 11 Raylan Hodshon 11

Charlie Hodshon 11 August Aragon-Velthaus 11

31.84 32.54 30.0133.01

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 2:22.75

Raylan Hodshon 11 Mason Powers 11

Tristan Morley 11 August Aragon-Velthaus 11

36.52 40.63 30.0335.57

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 24.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 24.44

RAYS 13Brian Jung2 24.91

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens3 25.03

KYD 14Eli Mitchell4 25.10

STS 14Griffin Campbell5 25.22

KYD 13Owen Houghton6 25.65

STRM 13Allan Wang*7 25.69

ATLA 14Liam Murphy*7 25.69

MMD 14Stephen Dyer9 25.79

ATLA 14Will Desorda10 25.95

UVAC 13Calvin Butler11 25.99

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin*12 26.03

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins*12 26.03

EDGE 13Zach Harlow14 26.05

HYV 13Bodhi Sen15 26.06

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis16 26.20

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch17 26.29

MMD 14Ian Lane18 26.31

SEAL 13Matthew Finney19 27.33

HYV 14Xavier Green20 27.49

ATLA 14Rocco Rawlins21 27.57

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock22 28.26

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley23 30.40

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 53.88

26.08 27.80

RAYS 13Brian Jung2 54.25

26.19 28.06

ATLA 14Will Desorda3 55.59

26.70 28.89

KYD 14Eli Mitchell4 56.25

27.87 28.38

KYD 13Owen Houghton5 56.53

27.11 29.42

MMD 14Stephen Dyer6 56.63

27.28 29.35

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens7 56.74

27.33 29.41

EDGE 13Zach Harlow8 56.98

28.10 28.88

STS 14Griffin Campbell9 57.14

26.65 30.49

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis10 57.62

28.39 29.23

MMD 14Ian Lane11 58.95

28.12 30.83

HYV 14Xavier Green12 59.55

28.76 30.79

SEAL 13Matthew Finney13 59.67

28.70 30.97

ATLA 14Liam Murphy14 59.85

27.91 31.94

RAYS 13Bobby Kupcho15 59.97

28.71 31.26

ATLA 14Rocco Rawlins16 1:00.65

29.54 31.11

ATLA 13Reed Vanderbeck17 1:01.42

29.56 31.86

KYD 14Otto Hoell18 1:01.57

29.39 32.18

KYD 13Linus Bashelor19 1:01.90

30.37 31.53

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock20 1:02.25

29.93 32.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:57.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 1:57.02

26.91 30.53 28.4631.12
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins2 1:57.86

27.11 30.24 29.6430.87

BYD 14Corwyn Bennett3 2:01.19

26.95 30.92 30.9532.37

KYD 14Eli Mitchell4 2:03.88

28.78 33.10 28.9033.10

MMD 14Stephen Dyer5 2:04.82

28.50 30.93 32.8432.55

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis6 2:05.36

29.06 32.09 31.6032.61

STRM 13Allan Wang7 2:06.55

27.61 29.92 35.9733.05

HYV 14Xavier Green8 2:08.46

29.86 32.28 32.9033.42

ATLA 14Will Desorda9 2:09.42

28.79 32.85 32.8434.94

SEAL 13Matthew Finney10 2:11.92

30.08 33.78 33.3034.76

KYD 14Otto Hoell11 2:14.04

30.47 34.39 33.5635.62

ATLA 14Liam Murphy12 2:17.12

29.63 35.08 35.7236.69

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley13 2:31.93

33.11 39.26 38.6540.91

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 5:15.46

28.39 31.44 31.8831.63

32.05 32.16 32.49 32.50

32.25 30.67

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins2 5:16.94

26.87 30.77 32.2332.42

32.40 32.67 33.57 32.33

32.56 31.12

KYD 14Eli Mitchell3 5:32.88

28.26 32.66 35.7034.30

34.80 35.52 34.23 34.47

32.19 30.75

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 10:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins1 11:02.36

27.33 30.93 32.6231.91

32.40 33.39 32.99 32.49

32.61 32.29 35.80 35.38

34.89 35.06 34.25 34.60

34.72 34.13 33.28 31.29

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 27.81

EDGE 13Zach Harlow2 29.63

RAYS 13Brian Jung3 29.93

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch4 30.27

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin5 30.73

STS 14Griffin Campbell6 30.74

STRM 13Allan Wang7 30.83

CONY 13Trey Bradbury8 31.36

ATLA 14Rocco Rawlins9 31.66

HYV 13Bodhi Sen10 31.77

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock11 32.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:01.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov1 1:00.54

29.93 30.61

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis2 1:00.70

29.39 31.31

BYD 14Corwyn Bennett3 1:04.68

31.25 33.43

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch4 1:07.58

32.93 34.65

ATLA 14Rocco Rawlins5 1:07.62

32.63 34.99

ATLA 14Liam Murphy6 1:09.19

33.45 35.74

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock7 1:10.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:12.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis1 2:10.70

30.54 33.12 33.1433.90

UVAC 13Calvin Butler2 2:11.33

30.27 32.91 34.0034.15

RAYS 14Cam DeAngelis3 2:13.19

31.75 33.42 33.2834.74

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov4 2:23.88

CONY 13Trey Bradbury5 2:25.77

33.93 37.13 36.6438.07

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 31.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD 14Ian Lane1 31.38

STRM 13Allan Wang2 31.72

KYD 14Eli Mitchell3 32.19

EDGE 13Zach Harlow4 32.24

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov5 32.36

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov6 32.43

UVAC 14Alan Zhang7 32.52

RAYS 13Brian Jung8 32.78

ATLA 13Reed Vanderbeck9 33.25

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens10 33.36

UVAC 14Owen Mills11 33.43

KYD 13Linus Bashelor12 34.99

KYD 14Otto Hoell13 36.08

STS 14Griffin Campbell14 36.59

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley15 37.85

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 13Allan Wang1 1:09.03

32.62 36.41

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov2 1:09.75

33.34 36.41

RAYS 13Brian Jung3 1:10.08

32.83 37.25

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov4 1:10.10

33.28 36.82

MMD 14Ian Lane5 1:12.71

33.42 39.29

ATLA 13Reed Vanderbeck6 1:14.51

34.50 40.01

UVAC 14Owen Mills7 1:14.81

35.66 39.15

MMD 14Stephen Dyer8 1:15.60

35.86 39.74

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens9 1:15.94

35.31 40.63

EDGE 13Zach Harlow10 1:16.09

37.14 38.95

KYD 14Otto Hoell11 1:18.77

37.72 41.05

RAYS 13Bobby Kupcho12 1:22.94

39.46 43.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:34.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 13Reed Vanderbeck1 2:41.70

35.31 41.63 42.4942.27

UVAC 14Owen Mills--- DQ

34.37 39.43 40.3740.13

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 27.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS 13Brian Jung1 27.57

ATLA 14Will Desorda2 27.68

STS 14Griffin Campbell3 27.71

KYD 14Eli Mitchell4 28.10

HYV 13Bodhi Sen5 28.19

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch6 28.80

UVAC 13Calvin Butler7 28.92

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin8 29.41

MMD 14Ian Lane9 29.69
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly)

STRM 13Allan Wang10 29.74

EDGE 13Zach Harlow11 30.66

KYD 13Linus Bashelor12 30.85

UVAC 14Owen Mills13 31.16

RAYS 13Bobby Kupcho14 31.17

SEAL 13Matthew Finney15 32.50

CONY 13Trey Bradbury16 32.76

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:00.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov1 1:01.02

28.92 32.10

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov2 1:01.22

28.55 32.67

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis3 1:02.72

29.41 33.31

ATLA 14Will Desorda4 1:03.46

29.31 34.15

KYD 13Owen Houghton5 1:03.80

29.02 34.78

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch6 1:06.52

29.90 36.62

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:19.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov1 2:19.39

31.96 34.51 34.3738.55

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD 14Corwyn Bennett1 1:02.47

28.89 33.58

RAYS 13Brian Jung2 1:02.77

29.86 32.91

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov3 1:04.48

30.61 33.87

UVAC 13Calvin Butler4 1:05.13

28.51 36.62

STS 14Griffin Campbell5 1:05.36

29.89 35.47

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens6 1:05.48

30.58 34.90

MMD 14Ian Lane7 1:06.18

31.18 35.00

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch8 1:06.37

30.42 35.95

EDGE 13Zach Harlow9 1:06.73

30.99 35.74

HYV 13Bodhi Sen10 1:07.22

30.14 37.08

UVAC 14Owen Mills11 1:09.21

32.54 36.67

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin12 1:09.80

30.80 39.00

KYD 13Linus Bashelor13 1:11.53

31.88 39.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:13.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 2:13.72

28.16 35.93 28.5941.04

RAYS 14Cam DeAngelis2 2:13.79

28.38 32.92 29.5242.97

ABF 13Phillip Kasianov3 2:14.03

29.14 33.74 32.3338.82

UN-B 14Lukas Gizelis4 2:21.33

29.25 33.69 32.6945.70

MMD 14Ian Lane5 2:21.93

31.26 38.53 33.0639.08

SEAL 14Andrew Stevens6 2:24.17

31.39 34.43 34.1544.20

STS 14Griffin Campbell7 2:25.12

30.60 38.97 31.3744.18

SYT 14Eamon McGuckin-Welsch8 2:26.70

31.55 36.26 35.2543.64

KYD 14Eli Mitchell9 2:27.03

31.93 39.63 32.3443.13

HYV 13Bodhi Sen10 2:29.59

31.65 39.02 33.9344.99

HYV 14Xavier Green11 2:31.82

33.93 37.55 33.1447.20

UVAC 14Owen Mills--- DQ

31.84 38.35 34.9340.67

KYD 13Owen Houghton--- DQ

30.31 39.30 32.6850.16

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 4:45.96

29.84 33.70 36.5238.67

42.66 42.77 31.78 30.02

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKYD1 1:45.87

Owen Houghton 13 Otto Hoell 14

Linus Bashelor 13 Eli Mitchell 14

25.59 27.84 24.7427.70

AATLA2 1:48.22

Will Desorda 14 Rocco Rawlins 14

Reed Vanderbeck 13 Liam Murphy 14

25.81 27.43 26.0028.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATLA1 1:57.89

Rocco Rawlins 14 Reed Vanderbeck 13

Will Desorda 14 Liam Murphy 14

31.18 34.07 25.5827.06

AKYD2 2:00.49

Otto Hoell 14 Eli Mitchell 14

Owen Houghton 13 Linus Bashelor 13

32.74 32.48 27.6727.60

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 23.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber1 23.35

ABF 16Wyatt Libby2 23.74

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik3 23.84

RAYS 16Nathaniel Burns4 23.85

CONY 15Benjamin Delude5 23.92

UVAC 18Cooper Barter6 23.95

STRM 15Marcus Sementa*7 24.44

KYD 18Dominic Smith*7 24.44

HYV 15Cole Mayotte9 24.52

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe10 24.63

ADDI 16Brice Dubief11 24.65

ATLA 18Peter Latsilnik12 24.70

ABF 16Eric Parker13 24.76

ABF 16Jackson Vincent14 24.78

CVSC 16Joseph McLain15 24.80

ABF 15Hazen Patterson16 24.85

EDGE 16Finn Anger17 25.07

KYD 15Dan Rusu18 25.25

ATLA 16Owen Kassatly19 25.33

SEAL 15Finn Hutchins20 25.56

CVSC 16Kellen Robtoy21 25.68

ATLA 16Benjamin Wienands22 26.30

ABF 15Pierce Shields23 26.69

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Camden Palmer1 49.47

23.28 26.19

KYD 17Luke Bashelor2 50.72

23.71 27.01

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette3 51.24

24.97 26.27

ABF 16Wyatt Libby4 52.00

24.20 27.80

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik5 52.03

25.06 26.97

ABF 15Hazen Patterson6 52.24

25.51 26.73

STRM 15Marcus Sementa7 53.54

25.36 28.18
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free)

UVAC 16Patrick Tester8 53.89

25.73 28.16

CONY 15Benjamin Delude9 53.98

25.10 28.88

KYD 18Dominic Smith10 53.99

25.39 28.60

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber11 54.32

25.90 28.42

CVSC 16Joseph McLain12 54.42

26.11 28.31

EDGE 16Finn Anger13 55.36

26.57 28.79

ATLA 16Owen Kassatly14 56.29

26.51 29.78

GYT 17Timothy Dodd15 57.58

26.62 30.96

KYD 15Dan Rusu16 57.60

27.68 29.92

CONY 16Henry Wilson17 57.78

26.52 31.26

SEAL 16James Turmel18 1:03.68

30.78 32.90

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:49.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Wyatt Libby1 1:53.16

25.98 28.34 29.5129.33

KYD 17Luke Bashelor2 1:56.03

26.46 29.06 30.2230.29

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik3 1:56.16

25.96 28.79 31.0430.37

ABF 15Hazen Patterson4 1:56.30

26.54 29.07 30.0630.63

ABF 16Jackson Vincent5 1:56.50

26.17 29.48 30.0530.80

STRM 15Marcus Sementa6 1:57.76

26.56 29.22 30.8531.13

RAYS 16Nathaniel Burns7 1:57.94

26.74 29.70 30.7330.77

ABF 15Pierce Shields8 2:01.02

27.68 30.23 31.5731.54

KYD 16Sullivan Murray9 2:02.73

28.43 31.19 30.6632.45

EDGE 16Jack Main10 2:10.66

29.67 33.07 33.7734.15

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 4:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Jack Main1 5:48.48

30.25 33.93 36.0734.86

35.21 36.45 35.89 35.83

35.53 34.46

 
Men 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Groups: 17:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 17Tommy Baldwin1 17:44.24

27.70 30.12 31.5930.96

31.93 31.90 32.06 32.31

31.85 32.50 32.50 32.59

32.70 32.67 32.09 32.79

32.55 32.76 32.54 32.68

32.70 32.71 32.96 33.14

32.93 33.01 32.47 33.18

32.41 32.85 32.96 32.56

31.57

ABF 16Jackson Vincent2 17:45.48

27.34 31.02 32.3131.49

32.28 32.58 32.64 32.73

32.77 32.81 32.99 32.66

32.72 32.79 32.74 32.69

32.63 32.83 32.78 32.81

32.86 32.85 33.07 32.43

32.40 32.29 32.51 32.44

32.51 32.53 32.34 31.63

30.01

ABF 15Pierce Shields3 18:07.00

28.88 31.65 32.9832.62

33.24 32.84 33.52 33.75

32.69 33.31 33.14 33.31

33.20 33.53 33.12 33.54

33.47 33.52 33.13 33.46

33.35 32.27 32.83 33.08

32.95 33.09 33.45 32.74

33.62 33.34 33.28 32.55

31.55

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 17Noah Smits*1 27.69

ADDI 16Brice Dubief*1 27.69

KYD 16Sullivan Murray3 29.47

ABF 16Jackson Vincent4 29.64

CONY 15Benjamin Delude5 30.02

UVAC 18Cooper Barter6 31.79

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 17Timothy Dodd1 58.47

28.63 29.84

ABF 15Pierce Shields2 58.59

28.79 29.80

ABF 16Jackson Vincent3 58.61

28.11 30.50

ABF 15Hazen Patterson4 58.80

28.98 29.82

ADDI 17Noah Smits5 59.24

28.71 30.53

ADDI 16Brice Dubief6 1:00.22

29.21 31.01

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette7 1:00.85

29.56 31.29

ABF 16Wyatt Libby8 1:01.28

30.20 31.08

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik9 1:01.88

29.58 32.30

RAYS 16Nathaniel Burns10 1:01.96

30.12 31.84

KYD 16Sullivan Murray11 1:02.45

30.23 32.22

CONY 15Benjamin Delude12 1:03.67

30.24 33.43

EDGE 16Finn Anger13 1:04.09

31.51 32.58

ABF 16Matthew Kasianov14 1:04.46

31.51 32.95

KYD 17Luke Bashelor15 1:04.77

31.75 33.02

EDGE 16Jack Main16 1:04.90

32.15 32.75

STRM 15Marcus Sementa17 1:05.92

32.25 33.67

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber1 2:06.98

29.52 32.67 31.7733.02

ABF 16Eric Parker2 2:08.18

30.67 32.59 31.5033.42

GYT 17Timothy Dodd3 2:09.71

29.92 32.19 33.9733.63

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe4 2:11.11

30.78 33.04 32.8734.42

ABF 16Jackson Vincent5 2:11.17

30.17 32.55 34.3134.14

ABF 16Wyatt Libby6 2:11.93

31.32 32.91 33.6934.01

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu7 2:14.70

33.05 33.74 33.3334.58

ADDI 16Brice Dubief8 2:16.03

30.64 34.04 35.1336.22

EDGE 16Jack Main9 2:17.95

32.90 35.61 34.0535.39

KYD 16Sullivan Murray10 2:19.13

32.74 35.72 34.2436.43

STRM 17Tommy Baldwin11 2:24.38

34.62 36.29 36.8536.62

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Jackson Vincent1 30.88
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast)

ABF 16Eric Parker2 30.99

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe3 31.74

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber4 31.77

HYV 15Cole Mayotte5 32.19

ABF 16Matthew Kasianov6 32.23

KYD 15Dan Rusu7 32.32

ATLA 15Dylan Nichols8 32.42

SEAL 15Finn Hutchins9 32.99

UVAC 18Cooper Barter10 33.40

CVSC 16Kellen Robtoy11 34.10

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:05.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF 16Eric Parker1 1:06.59

31.68 34.91

ABF 16Jackson Vincent2 1:07.71

31.02 36.69

ABF 16Matthew Kasianov3 1:10.09

32.99 37.10

HYV 15Cole Mayotte4 1:10.29

32.89 37.40

KYD 15Dan Rusu5 1:10.58

32.77 37.81

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber6 1:11.69

33.05 38.64

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik7 1:11.94

33.91 38.03

EDGE 15Camden Palmer8 1:12.53

33.98 38.55

CONY 16Henry Wilson9 1:12.74

34.04 38.70

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom10 1:13.13

35.74 37.39

SEAL 15Finn Hutchins11 1:13.59

34.35 39.24

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe12 1:13.82

34.00 39.82

SEAL 16James Turmel13 1:15.12

35.11 40.01

STRM 15Marcus Sementa14 1:16.16

34.41 41.75

CVSC 16Kellen Robtoy15 1:16.26

35.33 40.93

EDGE 16Finn Anger16 1:16.80

36.74 40.06

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu17 1:18.12

37.44 40.68

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 17Timothy Dodd1 2:22.23

30.94 35.84 37.9037.55

HYV 15Cole Mayotte2 2:36.78

36.17 39.88 40.4640.27

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette*1 25.05

ADDI 17Noah Smits*1 25.05

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber3 25.55

CONY 15Benjamin Delude4 26.06

KYD 17Luke Bashelor5 26.07

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe6 26.37

ABF 15Hazen Patterson7 26.48

UVAC 15Alex Chen8 26.52

ABF 16Eric Parker9 26.66

UVAC 16Patrick Tester10 26.75

KYD 18Dominic Smith11 27.15

CVSC 16Joseph McLain12 27.31

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom13 27.90

ATLA 16Owen Kassatly14 28.20

STRM 17Tommy Baldwin15 28.28

SEAL 15Finn Hutchins16 28.56

SEAL 16James Turmel17 32.74

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 17Timothy Dodd1 56.21

26.46 29.75

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette2 56.39

26.25 30.14

ADDI 17Noah Smits3 56.69

25.75 30.94

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe4 57.02

26.11 30.91

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber5 57.17

26.94 30.23

HYV 15Cole Mayotte6 57.73

27.02 30.71

ADDI 17Will Clark7 58.95

27.29 31.66

CONY 15Benjamin Delude8 59.27

26.99 32.28

ABF 16Eric Parker9 59.48

28.12 31.36

KYD 18Dominic Smith10 59.63

27.85 31.78

CVSC 16Joseph McLain11 1:00.70

28.23 32.47

ATLA 16Owen Kassatly12 1:01.30

27.52 33.78

ABF 16Wyatt Libby13 1:02.01

27.83 34.18

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:08.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM 17Tommy Baldwin1 2:13.41

29.20 32.86 35.5135.84

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe2 2:15.93

29.10 33.86 36.7236.25

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom3 2:23.67

32.14 36.52 37.3837.63

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 15Dylan Nichols1 58.06

25.81 32.25

ABF 16Eric Parker2 58.30

27.03 31.27

SEAL 15Finn Hutchins3 1:07.48

29.21 38.27

ATLA 16Benjamin Wienands4 1:10.77

34.18 36.59

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:03.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Camden Palmer1 2:05.24

26.29 31.59 29.2538.11

ABF 16Wyatt Libby2 2:08.72

28.07 33.34 29.9437.37

HYV 15Cole Mayotte3 2:08.96

27.45 31.63 30.3739.51

ABF 15Hazen Patterson4 2:11.55

28.63 32.97 30.1739.78

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik5 2:14.78

28.80 34.28 30.3141.39

EDGE 17Finn Shonstrom6 2:16.05

30.75 33.57 30.4441.29

ABF 16Matthew Kasianov7 2:16.08

29.73 34.87 30.6840.80

STRM 15Marcus Sementa8 2:18.44

28.19 36.11 31.0743.07

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu9 2:23.54

32.59 33.84 32.4644.65

CONY 16Henry Wilson10 2:28.69

31.26 39.50 36.1641.77

CVSC 16Kellen Robtoy11 2:34.69

23.31 48.35 35.8847.15

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Ethan Shevchik1 4:53.76

30.63 36.17 37.8837.57

42.42 42.66 33.42 33.01

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu2 4:56.13

33.51 38.06 33.0035.65

46.00 43.80 34.13 31.98
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Men 15-18 400 Yard IM)

UVAC 16Patrick Tester3 4:58.05

29.85 36.22 37.7338.24

44.45 45.14 33.76 32.66

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE1 1:36.22

Ryan Schreiber 16 Charlie Stinchcombe 15

Finn Anger 16 Ethan Shevchik 16

23.87 23.80 23.7424.81

AKYD2 1:38.28

Dominic Smith 18 Sullivan Murray 16

Dan Rusu 15 Luke Bashelor 17

24.39 25.11 23.8124.97

AATLA3 1:38.88

Dylan Nichols 15 Benjamin Wienands 16

Owen Kassatly 16 Peter Latsilnik 18

23.23 25.40 24.8225.43

AABF4 1:39.99

Eric Parker 16 Hazen Patterson 15

Matthew Kasianov 16 Wyatt Libby 16

24.70 24.69 24.2826.32

AADDI--- DQ

Will Clark 17 Noah Smits 17

Brice Dubief 16 Khanlen Ouimette 16

21.06 24.24 23.2124.69

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AADDI1 1:44.82

Brice Dubief 16 Khanlen Ouimette 16

Noah Smits 17 Will Clark 17

28.66 28.39 22.5925.18

AEDGE2 1:45.85

Finn Shonstrom 17 Ethan Shevchik 16

Charlie Stinchcombe 15 Camden Palmer 15

26.77 31.23 22.2925.56

AABF3 1:46.25

Jackson Vincent 16 Wyatt Libby 16

Eric Parker 16 Hazen Patterson 15

27.97 29.01 23.9225.35

AKYD4 1:49.19

Sullivan Murray 16 Dominic Smith 18

Dan Rusu 15 Luke Bashelor 17

29.60 28.92 23.0327.64

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 1:10.85

Jeanelle Zipagan W8 Isabelle Bakis W8

Rafi Aragon-Velthaus M8 Eli Lebel M8

36.86 33.99

AUVAC2 1:19.80

Zyan Belardo M8 Beatrix Mooney W6

Gretel Morhardt W8 Duncan Britton M8

28.86 50.94

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 1:21.76

Rafi Aragon-Velthaus M8 Isabelle Bakis W8

Jeanelle Zipagan W8 Eli Lebel M8

46.74 35.02

AUVAC2 1:35.91

Beatrix Mooney W6 Gretel Morhardt W8

Jonathan Lang M8 Kenji Brown M8

47.18 48.73

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABF1 2:21.05

Genevieve Bakis W10 Ellis Hodshon W9

Braden Hussey M10 Alex Bicherl M10

35.81 38.05 33.5233.67

ARAYS2 2:22.43

Kayla Kemezys W10 Colin Iamtsun M8

Kabir Bhagat M9 Isabelle Siharath W10

34.63 44.00 32.5931.21

ASTRM3 2:25.14

Heidi Heber W10 Lana Nazaka W10

Tim Green M10 William Heath M10

36.39 36.83 25.8146.11

BABF4 2:29.33

Insiya Jiwaji W10 Grace Robinson W9

Daniel Barankevich M9 Kenneth Zhao M9

37.92 35.72 36.7138.98

AUVAC5 2:40.05

Hannah Burnett W8 Emily Eybalin Sebastiao W10

Daniel Yates M9 Conall Barrett M9

49.45 35.59 33.9341.08

BSTRM6 2:40.26

Brittney Heath W10 Nikan Azarpour M8

Maxwell Hristov M10 Veliane Amoah W10

39.14 45.97 30.1644.99

AATST7 2:40.84

Molly Rubin-Esposito W9 Nikolay Prokopovych M9

Esme Jameson W8 Kieran Sherburne M10

37.15 39.86 31.5852.25

AATLA8 2:47.29

Everett Connell M10 Emily Ambra W10

Izzy Willette W8 Will Anderson M10

44.89 35.11 32.6754.62

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAYS1 2:34.75

Isabelle Siharath W10 Anna Quist W10

Kabir Bhagat M9 Colin Blongiewicz M10

37.27 36.62

AATST2 2:38.10

Kieran Sherburne M10 Sylvie Hulton W10

Brody Jameson M10 Heejin Noh W10

37.89 49.39 31.1039.72

AABF3 2:43.37

Alex Bicherl M10 Insiya Jiwaji W10

Genevieve Bakis W10 Braden Hussey M10

45.56 42.68 32.9442.19

AUVAC4 2:47.57

Daniel Yates M9 Saya Brown W10

Conall Barrett M9 Emma Saler W8

42.35 37.23 48.1139.88

AATLA5 3:07.22

Everett Connell M10 Will Anderson M10

Emily Ambra W10 Izzy Willette W8

45.94 47.99 45.3347.96

AGYT6 3:08.38

Warner Burton M10 Kathryn Haggerty W10

Henry Beaudet M10 Ada Platt W10

45.85 50.37 41.7150.45

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:03.94

Hugh Lintner M12 Jacob Lang M12

Gretchen Werner W12 Clara Leon W12

29.46 31.09 32.1331.26

AABF2 2:07.98

Anja Lunianski W12 Charlie Hodshon M11

Evelyn Stone W11 Raylan Hodshon M11

30.28 34.11 32.4131.18

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:05.47

Paul Foley M12 Gretchen Werner W12

Hugh Lintner M12 Emelia Ajavon W12

30.86 38.23 25.6330.75

AATST2 2:05.90

Mickayla Nguyen W12 Terry Zhang M11

Luca Liu M11 Sophia Stancheva W12

31.11 35.53 27.3231.94

AGYT3 2:08.68

George Garrand M12 Rosie Shessler W12

Isabella Severance W12 Darren Smith M12

32.64 37.68 25.0633.30

BATST4 2:12.54

Connie Sengle-Chin-Hong M11Maggie Sengle-Chin-Hong W11

Amaya Dube W12 Lucas Ai M11

34.56 35.62 29.8832.48

AABF5 2:19.03

Anja Lunianski W12 Mason Powers M11

Evelyn Stone W11 Tristan Morley M11

32.82 40.05 32.6233.54

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMMD1 1:45.33

Stephen Dyer M14 Leah Fate W13

Elsa LaPlante W13 Ian Lane M14

25.82 27.00 25.6626.85
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2026 NE UVAC Silvers - 1/30/2026 to 2/1/2026

2026 Silver Championships at UVAC, Sanction #: NE26-0130UVAC

January 30 - February 1, 2026

Results
(Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

ARAYS2 1:46.73

Jordyn Schreiber W14 Cam DeAngelis M14

Zofia Quist W14 Brian Jung M13

28.18 25.77 25.2527.53

AKYD3 1:47.41

Owen Houghton M13 Tenley Rea W13

Harper Murray W14 Eli Mitchell M14

25.68 28.11 53.62

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:00.07

Maya Turbeville W13 Owen Mills M14

Kai Britton W14 Simon Yegorov M14

32.66 32.35 25.1729.89

AKYD2 2:00.99

Tenley Rea W13 Harper Murray W14

Owen Houghton M13 Eli Mitchell M14

35.79 33.52 24.4427.24

AATLA3 2:01.13

Rocco Rawlins M14 Arianne Chan W13

Brianne Lynch W14 Liam Murphy M14

31.04 39.93 25.5824.58

AMMD4 2:01.33

Leah Fate W13 Ian Lane M14

Elsa LaPlante W13 Stephen Dyer M14

33.00 31.57 24.9331.83

 
Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AADDI1 1:37.47

Ella Bearor W16 Noah Smits M17

Adrienne Smits W17 Will Clark M17

26.16 24.20 20.3826.73

AABF2 1:42.43

Wyatt Libby M16 Kaitlyn Dudack W15

Mahlia Chertow W17 Eric Parker M16

24.34 27.48 23.9326.68

AKYD3 1:42.77

Dominic Smith M18 Bryanna Mattson W17

Avery Richardson W16 Luke Bashelor M17

24.78 27.56 23.5826.85

ACONY4 1:44.69

Sophia Brochetti W18 Lauren Green W18

Henry Wilson M16 Benjamin Delude M15

27.17 28.13 23.6925.70

AUVAC5 1:44.98

Haoyi Liu M15 Patrick Tester M16

Hailey Belardo W15 Kylie Cole W16

28.13 23.74 25.9827.13

BABF6 1:46.16

Hazen Patterson M15 Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis W16

Lillian Stone W16 Jackson Vincent M16

24.93 27.45 24.0729.71

AEDGE7 1:49.37

Jack Main M16 Elsa Olafsdottir W17

Leela Sides W16 Finn Anger M16

28.58 28.35 24.7527.69

 
Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AADDI1 1:49.00

Noah Smits M17 Khanlen Ouimette M16

Ella Bearor W16 Adrienne Smits W17

27.28 28.05 25.7827.89

AEDGE2 1:49.75

Emma Main W18 Ethan Shevchik M16

Ryan Schreiber M16 Nora Tatro W17

28.37 30.56 26.0624.76

AABF3 1:53.46

Eric Parker M16 Wyatt Libby M16

Mahlia Chertow W17 Kaitlyn Dudack W15

27.16 30.72 27.1828.40

ARAYS4 1:57.13

Mia Robinson W16 Breighton Lin M15

McKenna Lawson W16 Nathaniel Burns M16

30.77 34.80 23.2828.28

BEDGE5 1:58.27

Leela Sides W16 Charlie Stinchcombe M15

Elsa Olafsdottir W17 Finn Anger M16

32.53 31.10 24.2630.38

BABF6 1:58.32

Pierce Shields M15 Charlotte Donaldson Michaelis W16

Hazen Patterson M15 Lillian Stone W16

28.36 33.85 29.6426.47

AKYD7 1:59.63

Avery Richardson W16 Dominic Smith M18

Bryanna Mattson W17 Luke Bashelor M17

32.31 29.85 20.0137.46


